
 

 
 

 

 

 

1.1 Number of students year-wise during last five years 

 

 

 

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

354 305 234 240 251 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       
 

 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Academic Year  
2022-2023 

 



Sr.

No
Year Name

Student 

enrollment 

number 

Date of 

enrolment

1 2022-23 SALVE ABHAYSINH YUGANAND 202101001 30/12/2021

2 2022-23 KADAM DNYANESH MADHUKAR 202101003 30/12/2021

3 2022-23 SURYAWANSHI JOSPIN SUDHAKAR 202101006 30/12/2021

4 2022-23 MORE MEGHRAJ ANANTRAO 202101007 30/12/2021

5 2022-23 NANDINI BHAGWAT JAGDHANE 202101010 30/12/2021

6 2022-23 VIJAY KUMAR 202101011 30/12/2021

7 2022-23 BHANDARI RUNJUN ALOK 202101012 30/12/2021

8 2022-23 VANAM KALYANI RAMESH 202101013 30/12/2021

9 2022-23 SAURABH PRAMOD TAWALE 202101014 30/12/2021

10 2022-23 DHUMAL VARSHA VIKRAM 202101015 30/12/2021

11 2022-23 SURABHI AVINASH PRASAD 202101017 30/12/2021

12 2022-23 BHUSHAN SURYAKANT GANGAWANE 202101018 30/12/2021

13 2022-23 SWAPNIL ANIL CHORMALE 202101019 30/12/2021

14 2022-23 AMOL DATTATRAYA DHAYGUDE 202101021 30/12/2021

15 2022-23 VIBHUTE APURVA SANJAY 202101022 30/12/2021

16 2022-23 PALLEWAD SHIDHESHWAR NARAYAN 202101023 30/12/2021

17 2022-23 KASABE RUPESH BHIMRAO 202101025 30/12/2021

18 2022-23 KAMBLE ROHAN VASANTRAO 202101026 30/12/2021

Academic Year 2022-23 

MBA(I & II Year)  - Total 354 Students



19 2022-23 MOHINI HANUMANT SONAWANE 202101027 30/12/2021

20 2022-23 ADSUL ANIKET NARESH 202101028 30/12/2021

21 2022-23 ANDE VINAYAK RAJARAM 202101029 30/12/2021

22 2022-23 KOTHIMBIRE KIRAN RAMESH 202101030 30/12/2021

23 2022-23 GIRI AKASH RAVINDRA 202101031 30/12/2021

24 2022-23 RUTUPARNA HEMANT KAMBLE 202101033 30/12/2021

25 2022-23 PATIL SWARANJLI RAVINDRA 202101034 30/12/2021

26 2022-23 IVARE APARNA ANKUSH 202101035 30/12/2021

27 2022-23 DAHARE SHIVLAL BANJARI 202101036 30/12/2021

28 2022-23 DHUMALE VIJAY BHOJAJI 202101037 30/12/2021

29 2022-23 JAGTAP SUJIT BABANRAO 202101039 30/12/2021

30 2022-23 KSHIRSAGAR VISHAL SANJAY 202101040 30/12/2021

31 2022-23 PRASHANT ANNASAHEB WAKCHAURE 202101041 30/12/2021

32 2022-23 MAHAPURE MAYURI BHANUDAS 202101042 30/12/2021

33 2022-23 WATTAMWAR VIJAYALAXMI RAMESHRAO 202101043 30/12/2021

34 2022-23 SHEIKH ABDULNAJIL ABDULRAUF 202101044 30/12/2021

35 2022-23 KASABE SANDIP SAMBHAJI 202101045 30/12/2021

36 2022-23 QURESHI JAVED ABDUL RAHMAN 202101046 30/12/2021

37 2022-23 DONGARE PARMESHWAR KAMALAKAR 202101047 30/12/2021

38 2022-23 PRIYANKA POPAT SHELAR 202101049 30/12/2021

39 2022-23 AKSHATA SITARAM INGAWALE 202101050 30/12/2021

40 2022-23 GAIKWAD AAKANSHA DATTAJIRAO 202101051 30/12/2021



41 2022-23 JADHAV SNEHA GULAB 202101052 30/12/2021

42 2022-23 BHOSALE VIJAY SURAYKANT 202101053 30/12/2021

43 2022-23 THORAT ASHWINI DNYANESHWAR 202101054 30/12/2021

44 2022-23 MANE PRANIT RAJARAM 202101056 30/12/2021

45 2022-23 VILAS BHAGWAN MORE 202101057 30/12/2021

46 2022-23 BENDRE DHANANJAY MAHESH 202101060 30/12/2021

47 2022-23 SHEREKAR SAPNA GAJANAN 202101062 30/12/2021

48 2022-23 ADITYA BHASKAR PATIL 202101063 30/12/2021

49 2022-23 MAHANOR ASMITA RAJENDRA 202101064 30/12/2021

50 2022-23 BAMBERE MANALI BABAN 202101069 30/12/2021

51 2022-23 VISHWAKARMA DEEPAK MACHINDRA 202101072 30/12/2021

52 2022-23 MANGADE VAISHNAVI VISHNU 202101073 30/12/2021

53 2022-23 AWASARE AYUSH UMESH 202101074 30/12/2021

54 2022-23 KHUSHBU THORAT 202101075 30/12/2021

55 2022-23 ABHISHEK VINAYAK KAJALE 202101076 30/12/2021

56 2022-23 RATHOD RANI KASHINATH 202101077 30/12/2021

57 2022-23 THORAT PALLAVI VIJAY 202101079 30/12/2021

58 2022-23 SALVE PALLAVI SURESH 202101080 30/12/2021

59 2022-23 DIKSHA NANASAHEB KADAM 202101081 30/12/2021

60 2022-23 KAMBLE ROHIT PRABHAKAR 202101082 30/12/2021

61 2022-23 KHETMAR MANSHRI MAHESH 202101083 30/12/2021

62 2022-23 AUCHARE URMILA SADANAND 202101084 30/12/2021



63 2022-23 SACHIN KAILAS PATIL 202101085 30/12/2021

64 2022-23 KEDARI HEMANT SUDAM 202101086 30/12/2021

65 2022-23 ITKAR SHANTANU UMESH 202101087 30/12/2021

66 2022-23 NIWATE KUNAL MANOHAR 202101088 30/12/2021

67 2022-23 RUPANWAR ANIL SUKHDEV 202101089 30/12/2021

68 2022-23 KALBURGE DEEPAK SATYAWAN 202101090 30/12/2021

69 2022-23 SHREYASHREE SANJAY DAPSE 202101091 30/12/2021

70 2022-23 CHAVAN RUSHIKANT UTTAM 202101092 30/12/2021

71 2022-23 DHAWADE NILESH NAMDEV 202101093 30/12/2021

72 2022-23 ROHIT BAPPASAHEB NARWADE 202101094 30/12/2021

73 2022-23 BHUMAKR OMKAR DATTARAY 202101095 30/12/2021

74 2022-23 ARATI ANIL FUNDE 202101096 30/12/2021

75 2022-23 SHUBHAM BALAJI BARSE 202101100 30/12/2021

76 2022-23 SHENDE NILESH CHARANDAS 202101101 30/12/2021

77 2022-23 GAIKWAD MANOJ KONDIBA 202101102 30/12/2021

78 2022-23 MANE SHWETA OMPRAKASH 202101104 30/12/2021

79 2022-23 INGLE RATNADIP GAJANAN 202101105 30/12/2021

80 2022-23 SIRESHA RAMANAYYA GOGUL 202101106 30/12/2021

81 2022-23 SABLE SHANKAR TRIMBAKRAO 202101107 30/12/2021

82 2022-23 SURYAWANSHI MAYUR KAILAS 202101108 30/12/2021

83 2022-23 BADE SHUBHANGI SANJAY 202101109 30/12/2021

84 2022-23 AGLAVE DINESH YUVRAJ 202101110 30/12/2021



85 2022-23 KAMBLE ANIKET GAUTAM 202101112 30/12/2021

86 2022-23 PALLE DINESH SIDRAM 202101113 30/12/2021

87 2022-23 AISHWARYA VIJAY KOSHTI 202101114 30/12/2021

88 2022-23 YOGIRAJ BALASAHEB MUNDE 202101115 30/12/2021

89 2022-23 DAKHALE AKSHAY BHASKAR 202101116 30/12/2021

90 2022-23 NARWADE VAIBHAV VITTHALRAO 202101117 30/12/2021

91 2022-23 NAWLEKAR SAINATH DEVRAO 202101119 30/12/2021

92 2022-23 PRASHANT ASHOK FARGADE 202101120 30/12/2021

93 2022-23 VAISHNAVI GORAKH JADHAV 202101121 30/12/2021

94 2022-23 GOFANE AKSHAY VITTHAL 202101122 30/12/2021

95 2022-23 CHAVAN PRIYANKA VIJAY 202101123 30/12/2021

96 2022-23 KAWALE SAYALI ANIL 202101125 30/12/2021

97 2022-23 UMAP RUSHIKESH VIJAYPANT 202101126 30/12/2021

98 2022-23 PRAJWAL BHASKAR WAGH 202101129 30/12/2021

99 2022-23 DHARMIK AJAY ASHOK 202101130 30/12/2021

100 2022-23 MORE PRANALI PRAKASH 202101131 30/12/2021

101 2022-23 GHULE ANURADHA MARUTI 202101132 30/12/2021

102 2022-23 YADAV VISHAL DAYARAM 202101133 30/12/2021

103 2022-23 GADGE GANESH HANUMANT 202101135 30/12/2021

104 2022-23 JADHAV JYOTI RAMRAO 202101136 30/12/2021

105 2022-23 SUBHRANSU NAG 202101137 30/12/2021

106 2022-23 ABHIJEET AJEET MOGHE 202101138 30/12/2021



107 2022-23 SURYAWANSHI AKANKSHA VILAS 202101139 30/12/2021

108 2022-23 NITIN VISHWAKARMA 202101140 30/12/2021

109 2022-23 SANCHITA VIJAY CHIKANE 202101141 30/12/2021

110 2022-23 GANESH NAGNATH PITALE 202101142 30/12/2021

111 2022-23 NITIN ASHOK THAKARE 202101143 30/12/2021

112 2022-23 AISHWARYA VISHNU DAMDAME 202101144 30/12/2021

113 2022-23 GAIKWAD PREETI PRALHAD 202101145 30/12/2021

114 2022-23 SAKLEN POPAT SHAIKH 202101147 30/12/2021

115 2022-23 KIRDE MITALI VIJAYKUMAR 202101148 30/12/2021

116 2022-23 GAYATRI DNYANDEO SHINDE 202101149 30/12/2021

117 2022-23 KRUSHNA BHIMRAO KAMBLE 202101150 30/12/2021

118 2022-23 SAVANDKAR SHRIVACHAN SUBHASHRAO 202101154 30/12/2021

119 2022-23 RASTE RAMESH MACCHINDRA 202101156 30/12/2021

120 2022-23 HANUMANTE SUNITA GOVIND 202101157 30/12/2021

121 2022-23 TRUPTI RAJU WAIDANDE 202101159 30/12/2021

122 2022-23 AHIWALE ASHISH HEMANT 202101162 30/12/2021

123 2022-23 KUNJIR HARSHAD ASHOK 202101163 30/12/2021

124 2022-23 KAJAL BAPU CHORMALE 202101164 30/12/2021

125 2022-23 MORE SUYOG SHAMKANT 202101165 30/12/2021

126 2022-23 CHAVAN KOMAL ANIL 202101168 30/12/2021

127 2022-23 WAGH SNEHAL SAHEBRAO 202101170 30/12/2021

128 2022-23 LAMBHATE NEHA RAMESH 202101171 30/12/2021



129 2022-23 KALE AKSHAY LAXMAN 202101172 30/12/2021

130 2022-23 GAIKWAD SIDDHARTH VIJAY 202101174 30/12/2021

131 2022-23 SHETTY AKSHAY JAYARAM 202101175 30/12/2021

132 2022-23 SAKAT URMILA SHARAD 202101176 30/12/2021

133 2022-23 SONALI NETAJI BHISE 202101177 30/12/2021

134 2022-23 GAIKWAD SAMEER SANJEEV 202101178 30/12/2021

135 2022-23 THOSAR SHYAM SANTOSH 202101179 30/12/2021

136 2022-23 UDAN APPA SURESH 202101182 30/12/2021

137 2022-23 GAVATE RAMESHWAR RAOSAHEB 202101183 30/12/2021

138 2022-23 PRANJAL AMRUTA VISHWASRAO 202101184 30/12/2021

139 2022-23 SHINDE NISHA DILIPRAO 202101185 30/12/2021

140 2022-23 DHAWALE ABHISHEK KALYAN 202101186 30/12/2021

141 2022-23 GHORPADE SANMATI SURESH 202101187 30/12/2021

142 2022-23 SURWASE GOVIND PANDHARINATH 202101188 30/12/2021

143 2022-23 GAIKWAD SAMADHAN PRABHAKAR 202101190 30/12/2021

144 2022-23 CHAVAN KOMAL RAJENDRA 202101191 30/12/2021

145 2022-23 PIYUSH RAMESH INGALE 202101192 30/12/2021

146 2022-23 MUNE MEHARPRITI WAMANRAO 202101193 30/12/2021

147 2022-23 SHUBHAM ARUN PATIL 202101194 30/12/2021

148 2022-23 DESHMUKH RAMESH DATTATRAYA 202101195 30/12/2021

149 2022-23 UMBARKAR RUTIK GAJANAN 202101197 30/12/2021

150 2022-23 CHIKTE ANAND SANDU 202101198 30/12/2021



151 2022-23 SAURABH SANJAY PAWAR 202101199 30/12/2021

152 2022-23 KADAM SHITAL RAMCHANDRA 202201001 22-11-2022

153 2022-23 SHINDE LALIT ARUN 202201002 22-11-2022

154 2022-23 ARANE AMIT RAMESH 202201003 22-11-2022

155 2022-23 PATIL PRACHI CHANDRAKANT 202201004 22-11-2022

156 2022-23 SIDDHIVINAYAK DNYANESHWAR SHINDE 202201005 22-11-2022

157 2022-23 DINESH EKNATH SHINKAR 202201006 22-11-2022

158 2022-23 PATIL AKSHATA RAMESH 202201007 22-11-2022

159 2022-23 SALVE SAMRAT ASHOK 202201008 22-11-2022

160 2022-23 DHOLE ROSHNI YUVRAJ 202201009 22-11-2022

161 2022-23 ATIK ABDULALIM BIJAPURE 202201010 22-11-2022

162 2022-23 CHOUGULE SANCHITA RAMDAS 202201011 22-11-2022

163 2022-23 ABHIANJALI TANAJI RACHKAR 202201012 22-11-2022

164 2022-23 RAJMANE PRAJAKTA GOPAL 202201013 22-11-2022

165 2022-23 KAJALE PRATIKSHA VINAYAK 202201014 22-11-2022

166 2022-23 PAWAR PRANAV EKANATH 202201015 22-11-2022

167 2022-23 BORSE ABHIJEET DASHARATH 202201016 22-11-2022

168 2022-23 LAD ARPITA KHANDERAO 202201017 22-11-2022

169 2022-23 GAWALI VAIBHAV POPAT 202201018 22-11-2022

170 2022-23 PRITAM VIKAS SAPKE 202201019 22-11-2022

171 2022-23 PRIYANKA RAMCHANDRA DEOKULE 202201020 22-11-2022

172 2022-23 BHADKUMBE AKASH VINOD 202201021 22-11-2022



173 2022-23 DIPAK PRAKASH PATIL 202201022 22-11-2022

174 2022-23 JADHAV BHOOMIKA PURUSHOTTAM 202201023 22-11-2022

175 2022-23 THORAT SWAPNIL VASANT 202201024 22-11-2022

176 2022-23 SHRADHA RAMESH DHUMAL 202201025 22-11-2022

177 2022-23 ASHISH SHASHANK KADAM 202201026 22-11-2022

178 2022-23 GAIKWAD KHUSHI KISHOR 202201027 22-11-2022

179 2022-23 MOTE VAIBHAV NARAYAN 202201028 22-11-2022

180 2022-23 BHALERAO ABHIJEET ASHOK 202201029 22-11-2022

181 2022-23 SINGH SHUBHAM SHAMBHU 202201030 22-11-2022

182 2022-23 DHOBALE PRAKASH ROHIDAS 202201031 22-11-2022

183 2022-23 JADHAO VANITA ANANDA 202201032 22-11-2022

184 2022-23 PANTAWANE ASHWINI BABULAL 202201033 22-11-2022

185 2022-23 GUJAR PRATHAMESH PARAG 202201034 22-11-2022

186 2022-23 GHATE RAHUL ARUN 202201035 22-11-2022

187 2022-23 GAVHANE LAKHAN VITTHAL 202201036 22-11-2022

188 2022-23 SAINDANE SACHIN ROHIDAS 202201037 22-11-2022

189 2022-23 MESHRAM AACHAL PARMANAND 202201038 22-11-2022

190 2022-23 KHARAD RITESH SANTOSH 202201039 22-11-2022

191 2022-23 MAHIMA RAMDAS UGALE 202201040 22-11-2022

192 2022-23 DURGE PRATIK KAMALAKAR 202201041 22-11-2022

193 2022-23 DHOKE AMISHA RAJU 202201042 22-11-2022

194 2022-23 SATHE PRATIK DADABHAU 202201043 22-11-2022



195 2022-23 SIDDHI ATUL JOSHI 202201044 22-11-2022

196 2022-23 OMKAR DNYANDEO GORAVE 202201045 22-11-2022

197 2022-23 PATLE YAMINI PRATAP 202201046 22-11-2022

198 2022-23 PUTTAWAR RAHUL RAM 202201047 22-11-2022

199 2022-23 RAHUL NIMBAJI AHIRE 202201048 22-11-2022

200 2022-23 DAMODAR ASHWINI RAMESH 202201049 22-11-2022

201 2022-23 BEMBARE PAYAL HEMANTRAO 202201050 22-11-2022

202 2022-23 MAYURI PRASANN INGALE 202201051 22-11-2022

203 2022-23 SABALE NITESH NIJAGUN 202201052 22-11-2022

204 2022-23 BANSODE GANESH SHRAVAN 202201053 22-11-2022

205 2022-23 VISHWAKARMA ASHISH BANWARILAL 202201054 22-11-2022

206 2022-23 THAKARE HARSHALI DILIP 202201055 22-11-2022

207 2022-23 MANE ARCHANA BAJRANG 202201056 22-11-2022

208 2022-23 NAVLEKAR AVINASH DEVRAO 202201057 22-11-2022

209 2022-23 HARSHVARDHAN RAHUL SORATE 202201058 22-11-2022

210 2022-23 CHAVAN SHWETA SUNIL 202201059 22-11-2022

211 2022-23 SHUBHAM ARUNRAO KAFRE 202201060 22-11-2022

212 2022-23 BAND SANKET VASANT 202201061 22-11-2022

213 2022-23 SHIRSATH SAYALI ARUN 202201062 22-11-2022

214 2022-23 MAGHADE ROHAN ANANTA 202201063 22-11-2022

215 2022-23 JAGDHANE RAHUL RAJENDRA 202201064 22-11-2022

216 2022-23 BAJAD SAURABH VINOD 202201065 22-11-2022



217 2022-23 ASHWIN BALAJI GOTWALE 202201066 22-11-2022

218 2022-23 DUBEY SHRUTI GAJANANRAO 202201067 22-11-2022

219 2022-23 SANTOSH RAMESH WAGH 202201068 22-11-2022

220 2022-23 DHIWAR TEJASWINI RAJENDRA 202201069 22-11-2022

221 2022-23 KHADE NISHANT PADMAKAR 202201070 22-11-2022

222 2022-23 MASAL KSHITIJA HANUMANT 202201071 22-11-2022

223 2022-23 PAWAR PRIYANKA ARUN 202201072 22-11-2022

224 2022-23 SMITA VASANT YEWALE 202201073 22-11-2022

225 2022-23 OVHAL SIDDHANT NISHIKANT 202201074 22-11-2022

226 2022-23 PALLAVI RAJENDRA SHINDE 202201075 22-11-2022

227 2022-23 GOHAD PRITAM VAIBHAV 202201076 22-11-2022

228 2022-23 ATOLE SAHIL BABASAHEB 202201077 22-11-2022

229 2022-23 KASABE NARESH KISHOR 202201078 22-11-2022

230 2022-23 MOHAN KAILAS NARWADE 202201079 22-11-2022

231 2022-23 CHANDURKAR GHANSHYAM SANTOSH 202201080 22-11-2022

232 2022-23 SACHIN MANIK RATHOD 202201081 22-11-2022

233 2022-23 SANAP DHIRAJ RAJARAM 202201082 22-11-2022

234 2022-23 PRATIK PRAKASH SARODE 202201083 22-11-2022

235 2022-23 KOLI BHAGYASHREE PRAVIN 202201084 22-11-2022

236 2022-23 PALVE SANDIP RAMDAS 202201085 22-11-2022

237 2022-23 PRIYANKA GANESH CHIKALE 202201086 22-11-2022

238 2022-23 YUVRAJ MOHAN BHALERAO 202201087 22-11-2022



239 2022-23 RATHOD AJAY VISHNU 202201088 22-11-2022

240 2022-23 PATHARE SHARAD SUKHADEV 202201089 22-11-2022

241 2022-23 NIKALE SACHIN PRAMOD 202201090 22-11-2022

242 2022-23 SURYAWANSHI ANIKET MANIK 202201091 22-11-2022

243 2022-23 KAMBLE SHUBHAM MUKUND 202201092 22-11-2022

244 2022-23 BIDAVE PRATHAMESH RAMESH 202201093 22-11-2022

245 2022-23 PRATIK TANAJIRAO GAIKWAD 202201094 22-11-2022

246 2022-23 MESHRAM SUDHANSHU PRAKASH 202201095 22-11-2022

247 2022-23 PHUSE YOGESH ANANTA 202201096 22-11-2022

248 2022-23 GANESHAN CHAVAN 202201097 22-11-2022

249 2022-23 PARKALE PRUTHVIRAJ BASVESHWAR 202201098 22-11-2022

250 2022-23 BALVEER VISHWANATH AAWATE 202201099 22-11-2022

251 2022-23 SONAWANE SUYASH VASANT 202201100 22-11-2022

252 2022-23 NILOFAR BALEKHAN SHAIKH 202201101 22-11-2022

253 2022-23 MORE RIYA CHANDRAKANT 202201102 22-11-2022

254 2022-23 SAGAR SHESHRAV WANDALE 202201103 22-11-2022

255 2022-23 BHUJBAL PUSHPARAJ SANTOSH 202201104 22-11-2022

256 2022-23 WAGHMARE PRANAV ASHOK 202201105 22-11-2022

257 2022-23 ATUL CHANDRAKANT BHUJABAL 202201106 22-11-2022

258 2022-23 CHETAN NANDU AHER 202201107 22-11-2022

259 2022-23 ABHISHEK VISHNU KUBADE 202201108 22-11-2022

260 2022-23 NIRMAL ABHISHEK GAJANAN 202201109 22-11-2022



261 2022-23 SWAPNIL BHARATRAO JAWANJAL 202201110 22-11-2022

262 2022-23 MURAVADE OMKAR JIJABHAU 202201111 22-11-2022

263 2022-23 ASHVINI KISAN SABALE 202201112 22-11-2022

264 2022-23 DNYANRAJ ANIL TOMPE 202201113 22-11-2022

265 2022-23 WAGHMARE SWARANJALI BHAGWANRAO 202201114 22-11-2022

266 2022-23 SANJAY MADHAVRAO KAMBLE 202201115 22-11-2022

267 2022-23 SATAV SAURABH SUNIL 202201116 22-11-2022

268 2022-23 KHANDALKAR PUSHPAK JAYANT 202201117 22-11-2022

269 2022-23 BHAGAT PRASHIK KESHAV 202201118 22-11-2022

270 2022-23 PANIKAR GOKUL ANIL 202201119 22-11-2022

271 2022-23 SHRADDHA GOVARDHAN NAIK 202201120 22-11-2022

272 2022-23 PRABHAVALKAR SAMARTH SANTOSH 202201121 22-11-2022

273 2022-23 AKASH BHAGWAN GADGE 202201122 22-11-2022

274 2022-23 CHINMAY SUDHIR BHAVE 202201123 22-11-2022

275 2022-23 SHINDE ASHOK RAMNATH 202201124 22-11-2022

276 2022-23 ZENDE PRIYANKA PRAKASH 202201125 22-11-2022

277 2022-23 SAINATH DNYANESHWAR WAGHCHAURE 202201126 22-11-2022

278 2022-23 PATIL RUCHITA SUNIL 202201127 22-11-2022

279 2022-23 DHANWALE SANGEEVAN AUBA 202201128 22-11-2022

280 2022-23 KHARABE MANOJ MAROTI 202201129 22-11-2022

281 2022-23 ASHWARYA SANTOSH GAIKAWAD 202201130 22-11-2022

282 2022-23 NISHANRAO NEHA ANIL 202201131 22-11-2022



283 2022-23 MANSI MAHENDRA PAWAR 202201132 22-11-2022

284 2022-23 DAUNDKAR ANIKET SUBHASH 202201133 22-11-2022

285 2022-23 MUNDLIK MANGESHKUMAR SANTOSH 202201134 22-11-2022

286 2022-23 RAJ VINAYAK KAMBLE 202201135 22-11-2022

287 2022-23 NISHANRAO SWAPNIL ANIL 202201136 22-11-2022

288 2022-23 SHINDE KOMAL NAVNATH 202201137 22-11-2022

289 2022-23 SHINDE AMAR JAGANNATH 202201138 22-11-2022

290 2022-23 MIRDODE ASHVINI MURLIDHAR 202201139 22-11-2022

291 2022-23 RUSHIKESH BABASAHEB VHANMANE 202201140 22-11-2022

292 2022-23 KAMBLE KAJAL DADA 202201141 22-11-2022

293 2022-23 KANNA AKHIL SHRINIWAS 202201142 22-11-2022

294 2022-23 CHAVAN DINESH VIJAY 202201143 22-11-2022

295 2022-23 NIMBOLE MITALI HARISH 202201144 22-11-2022

296 2022-23 SASANE GANESH ASHOK 202201145 22-11-2022

297 2022-23 WARKAD NIKITA GOVIND 202201146 22-11-2022

298 2022-23 INGOLE ANKITA BHIMRAO 202201147 22-11-2022

299 2022-23 TAMJID GANISO YALKUDRE 202201148 22-11-2022

300 2022-23 KULDIP SARJERAO SIRSAT 202201149 22-11-2022

301 2022-23 JYOTI RANGNATH KARALE 202201150 22-11-2022

302 2022-23 RANDIVE ANIRUDDHA ARVIND 202201151 22-11-2022

303 2022-23 KORE SURAJ MARUTI 202201152 22-11-2022

304 2022-23 MORE SHRUNALI PRAMOD 202201153 22-11-2022



305 2022-23 DHOTRE VAISHNAVI SHANKAR 202201154 22-11-2022

306 2022-23 SHELKE SUNIL MANCHAK 202201155 22-11-2022

307 2022-23 KADAM SARVOTTAM NIVRUTTI 202201156 22-11-2022

308 2022-23 GAYATRI 202201157 22-11-2022

309 2022-23 KAMBLE SAKSHI JAGDISH 202201158 22-11-2022

310 2022-23 SANKET SANJAY WAGHMARE 202201159 22-11-2022

311 2022-23 ROKADE GANESH ROHIDAS 202201160 22-11-2022

312 2022-23 GAIKWAD AADITI BHARAT 202201161 22-11-2022

313 2022-23 SHUBHAM SANGAM KAMBLE 202201162 22-11-2022

314 2022-23 KAJAL SANJEEV MANE 202201163 22-11-2022

315 2022-23 SNEHA AJAY SHINDE 202201164 22-11-2022

316 2022-23 KAMBLE SAKSHI TULSHIRAM 202201165 22-11-2022

317 2022-23 LALIT RAMDAS WADEKAR 202201166 22-11-2022

318 2022-23 VAJALE PRAMOD MAHAVEER 202201167 22-11-2022

319 2022-23 SARITA DADASAHEB CHAVAN 202201168 22-11-2022

320 2022-23 BHUSHAN ANAND KULKARNI 202201169 22-11-2022

321 2022-23 PARAG ASHOK MULEY 202201170 22-11-2022

322 2022-23 CHAVHAN SAPANA MAHENDRA 202201171 22-11-2022

323 2022-23 SHIVSHANKAR SANTOSH SONTAKKE 202201172 22-11-2022

324 2022-23 KOKANE SHREEYASH SURYAKANT 202201173 22-11-2022

325 2022-23 SHRADDHA RAVINDRA DEVKARE 202201174 22-11-2022

326 2022-23 KHADE PRATIMA SANJAY 202201175 22-11-2022



327 2022-23 PRAVIN BALASAHEB SHENDGE 202201176 22-11-2022

328 2022-23 DESHMUKH KRISHNA SAMBHAJI 202201177 22-11-2022

329 2022-23 SHUBHAM SUNIL BENE 202201178 22-11-2022

330 2022-23 PATIL GANESH UMESH 202201179 22-11-2022

331 2022-23 AKSHAY ARUN DIVE 202201180 22-11-2022

332 2022-23 AWAD SANDESH SUDAR 202201181 22-11-2022

333 2022-23 BALAPURKAR DEVENDRA PRADEEP 202201182 22-11-2022

334 2022-23 DESHMUKH MONALI AJAY 202201183 22-11-2022

335 2022-23 WATEKAR MAHESH TANHAJI 202201184 22-11-2022

336 2022-23 RUTIK SUNIL JAGTAP 202201185 22-11-2022

337 2022-23 TELE OMKAR RAOSAHEB 202201186 22-11-2022

338 2022-23 KACHARE SAKSHI BALAJI 202201187 22-11-2022

339 2022-23 KOTHARI YASH SHANTILAL 202201188 22-11-2022

340 2022-23 MANSI ANANDRAO KENJALE 202201189 22-11-2022

341 2022-23 SHAIKH JALIL HAKANI 202201190 22-11-2022

342 2022-23 RANSING DIPALI MAHADEV 202201191 22-11-2022

343 2022-23 JIRGE TRIMBAKESH SANGMESHWAR 202201192 22-11-2022

344 2022-23 RUCHA RAGHUNATH WARGADE 202201193 22-11-2022

345 2022-23 JADHAV MAYUR RAJENDRA 202201194 22-11-2022

346 2022-23 PATIL PRATIKSHA SHAILENDRA 202201195 22-11-2022

347 2022-23 CHAUDHARI ROHAN NARESH 202201196 22-11-2022

348 2022-23 TUSHAR HANUMANT JAGTAP 202201197 22-11-2022



349 2022-23 SHUBHAM GORAKH PARKALE 202201198 22-11-2022

350 2022-23 SWAPNIL BHIMRAO KANGUDE 202201199 22-11-2022

351 2022-23 BOCHARE AKSHAY DILIP 202201200 22-11-2022

352 2022-23 MADKE PARTH SHIVNATH 202201201 22-11-2022

353 2022-23 JADHAV ROHINI DINKAR 202201202 22-11-2022

354 2022-23 GHADGE PARMESHWAR MAHADEV 202201203 22-11-2022



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Academic Year  
2021-2022 

 



Sr.

No
Year Name

Student 

enrollment 

number 

Date of 

enrolment

1 2021-22 GADE PRASHANT RAJESH 202001001 05-02-21

2 2021-22 DANDGE SATYAM SAHEBRAO 202001002 05-02-21

3 2021-22 KHOT POONAM JAIPRAKASH 202001003 05-02-21

4 2021-22 BHAVSAR PRANAV SANJAY 202001004 05-02-21

5 2021-22 PENDOR SONALI MAROTI 202001005 05-02-21

6 2021-22 WANKHADE SUSHMA MANIKRAO 202001006 05-02-21

7 2021-22 BHAVSAR VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA 202001007 05-02-21

8 2021-22 SARSWATI LAHU BANSODE 202001008 05-02-21

9 2021-22 NAJEEB AHMAD MUJEEB AHMAD 202001009 05-02-21

10 2021-22 NANDKUMAR SHIVAJIRAO MANE 202001010 05-02-21

11 2021-22 NITIN MUNDE 202001011 05-02-21

12 2021-22 PRAKSHALE OMKAR BHAUSAHEB 202001012 05-02-21

13 2021-22 ARCHANA KUMARI 202001013 05-02-21

14 2021-22 MANISH PRAMOD PATOLE 202001014 05-02-21

15 2021-22 DURGA BALASAHEB JADHAV 202001015 05-02-21

16 2021-22 SAWALE VISHAKHA SUNIL 202001016 05-02-21

17 2021-22 JANABAI DILIP NAREWAD 202001017 05-02-21

Academic Year 2021-22 

MBA(I & II Year) - Total 305 Students



18 2021-22 GOVIND RAJU CHITALKAR 202001018 05-02-21

19 2021-22 MARBATE DARSHANA NEMAJI 202001019 05-02-21

20 2021-22 AMOL TUKARAM UGALE 202001021 05-02-21

21 2021-22 PRAFUL SAMPATRAO TAYDE 202001022 05-02-21

22 2021-22 SABANE CHANGOJI MADHUKAR 202001023 05-02-21

23 2021-22 WAGHMARE PREETI BALU 202001024 05-02-21

24 2021-22 SWAPNIL ASHOK NIRALE 202001025 05-02-21

25 2021-22
AUUDESH MAHAVIR PUSHKAR MAHAVIR 

PUS
202001026 05-02-21

26 2021-22 RATHODE DNYANESHWAR DIGAMBAR 202001028 05-02-21

27 2021-22 ABHILASHA GAJANAN UIKE 202001029 05-02-21

28 2021-22 RUPNARAYAN MAYURI RAVINDRA 202001030 05-02-21

29 2021-22 SONONE MAHENDRA CHANDRAKANT 202001032 05-02-21

30 2021-22 MORE SUSHMA CHHOTULAL 202001033 05-02-21

31 2021-22 HAJARE ASHUTOSH MAHADEV 202001034 05-02-21

32 2021-22 NAGARGOJE PRADIP NAMDEO 202001035 05-02-21

33 2021-22 BAGDE NAMRTA SHRIKISHAN 202001036 05-02-21

34 2021-22 NAMRATA SUNIL KOLI 202001039 05-02-21

35 2021-22 PAVAN SUBHASH THAKARE 202001040 05-02-21

36 2021-22 DASPUTE GANGASAGAR BAPURAO 202001043 05-02-21

37 2021-22 KHARAGE YOGESH KIRAN 202001044 05-02-21

38 2021-22 WARGHAT PAYAL PRAMODRAO 202001046 05-02-21



39 2021-22 PRIYANKA UTTAM PARKHI 202001047 05-02-21

40 2021-22 GAIKWAD NILESH ASHOK 202001048 05-02-21

41 2021-22 SRUSHTI NITIN NIKAM 202001049 05-02-21

42 2021-22 POOJA PRABHAKAR NEDRE 202001050 05-02-21

43 2021-22 MARKAD SACHIN BALU 202001051 05-02-21

44 2021-22 BHANGARE KANCHAN KAILAS 202001054 05-02-21

45 2021-22 BHAGAT ABHINAV SUDHAKAR 202001056 05-02-21

46 2021-22 AKSHAY SHANKARRAO DANGE 202001057 05-02-21

47 2021-22 SHAIKH TAYYABA MOHOMMAD 202001058 05-02-21

48 2021-22 KANDAKURE GANESH HARIIBHAU 202001059 05-02-21

49 2021-22 JADHAV AKASH SHIVAJI 202001060 05-02-21

50 2021-22 CHIKANE OMKAR BABARAM 202001062 05-02-21

51 2021-22 NIRBHAVANE KANCHAN RAMNATH 202001063 05-02-21

52 2021-22 DABHADE PANKAJ BHARAT 202001064 05-02-21

53 2021-22 PADWAL RUTURAJ VIJAYKUMAR 202001065 05-02-21

54 2021-22
LUKESHKUMAR RAJENDRAPRASAD 

PARIHAR
202001066 05-02-21

55 2021-22 SAURAV NARENDRA SATANGE 202001067 05-02-21

56 2021-22 VIJAYA RAM KADAM 202001068 05-02-21

57 2021-22 AKASH ANIL GAIKWAD 202001069 05-02-21

58 2021-22 KARAN ANIL BODHAK 202001070 05-02-21

59 2021-22 SHUBHAM DIVTI 202001071 05-02-21



60 2021-22 SANAT KUMAR NAYAK 202001073 05-02-21

61 2021-22 ROHAN PRAVIN SHARMA 202001074 05-02-21

62 2021-22 ROKADE ANUJA PRAMOD 202001078 05-02-21

63 2021-22 OZALWAR MUKTA ARVIND 202001079 05-02-21

64 2021-22 BOKE ASHWINI CHANDRAKANT 202001080 05-02-21

65 2021-22 PRAYAS PANDEY 202001081 05-02-21

66 2021-22 NAIR BHAGYASHREE SOMAN 202001083 05-02-21

67 2021-22 CHOPDE GAYATRI ASHOK 202001084 05-02-21

68 2021-22 AMRUTE SACHIN SAHEBRAO 202001085 05-02-21

69 2021-22 SHRUTI PRAKASH MOHITE 202001086 05-02-21

70 2021-22 ANKUSH KAILAS PILLEWAR 202001087 05-02-21

71 2021-22 MESTA NEERAJ RAMCHANDRA 202001088 05-02-21

72 2021-22 GONDALE AMIT NARAYAN 202001089 05-02-21

73 2021-22 KHOTLANDE MANSI SUNIL 202001090 05-02-21

74 2021-22 HARSHAL VIVEK MAKWANE 202001091 05-02-21

75 2021-22 DIPAK NANDAKUMAR PAWAR 202001092 05-02-21

76 2021-22
MUFADDAL MOHAMMEDULBAKIR 

KHOMOSI
202001093 05-02-21

77 2021-22 NAIK NOOPUR PRADEEPKUMAR 202001094 05-02-21

78 2021-22 WAKODE KAPIL SUDHAKAR 202001095 05-02-21

79 2021-22 VIPUL SHANTARAM RATHOD 202001096 05-02-21

80 2021-22 JAIDEEP GANPATRAO PIMPALE 202001097 05-02-21



81 2021-22 ROKADE NITIN SOMNATH 202001098 05-02-21

82 2021-22 PATIL SANDIP BAJIRAO 202001100 05-02-21

83 2021-22 SHIVANI MUKUND KHANDVE 202001101 05-02-21

84 2021-22 SUVARNA DILIP SALGAR 202001102 05-02-21

85 2021-22 SUNIL SHIVAJI JADHAV 202001103 05-02-21

86 2021-22 CHANNAPPA MALLIKARJUN KSHIRSAGAR 202001104 05-02-21

87 2021-22 GORE SACHIN DNYANDEV 202001105 05-02-21

88 2021-22 ROKADE AMOL SOMNATH 202001106 05-02-21

89 2021-22 VIVEK DHANRAJ WASNIK 202001107 05-02-21

90 2021-22 PACHKUDAVE SUNDAR ROHIDAS 202001108 05-02-21

91 2021-22 LOKHANDE CHAITANYA DEVIDAS 202001111 05-02-21

92 2021-22 NAYAN VIJAY ASHTEKAR 202001112 05-02-21

93 2021-22 KALE SONALI SANJAY 202001113 05-02-21

94 2021-22 BHAVSAR ANKIT DIPAK 202001115 05-02-21

95 2021-22 PAKHARE SHIRISHKUMAR SURESH 202001116 05-02-21

96 2021-22 MAYURI GOVIND GITTE 202001117 05-02-21

97 2021-22 SMITESH UMESH TANDALE 202001118 05-02-21

98 2021-22 DESHPANDE RADHIKA DEEPAK 202001119 05-02-21

99 2021-22 SUCHITA RAJABHAU JAWAHIRE 202001120 05-02-21

100 2021-22 SAURABH SANJAY RAJHANS 202001121 05-02-21

101 2021-22 TUSHAR ATUL BHATLAVNDE 202001122 05-02-21



102 2021-22 SONAR RAVINA SUDHAKARRAO 202001123 05-02-21

103 2021-22 MAYURI RAM KAVARE 202001124 05-02-21

104 2021-22 KADAM AMOL PANDIT 202001125 05-02-21

105 2021-22 RATHOD PARMESHWAR SAHEBRAO 201901016 23/09/2019

106 2021-22 SUNNY KAMBLE 201901045 23/09/2019

107 2021-22 SALVE ABHAYSINH YUGANAND 202101001 30-12-2021

108 2021-22 PATIL SHALAKA SHIRISH 202101002 30-12-2021

109 2021-22 KADAM DNYANESH MADHUKAR 202101003 30-12-2021

110 2021-22 RINKITA DIPAK TAYADE 202101004 30-12-2021

111 2021-22 AKASH DINKAR KADAM 202101005 30-12-2021

112 2021-22 SURYAWANSHI JOSPIN SUDHAKAR 202101006 30-12-2021

113 2021-22 MORE MEGHRAJ ANANTRAO 202101007 30-12-2021

114 2021-22 KABADI HRUSHIKESH SAMBHAJIRAO 202101008 30-12-2021

115 2021-22 ROHIT CHANDRAKANT PATIL 202101009 30-12-2021

116 2021-22 NANDINI BHAGWAT JAGDHANE 202101010 30-12-2021

117 2021-22 VIJAY KUMAR 202101011 30-12-2021

118 2021-22 BHANDARI RUNJUN ALOK 202101012 30-12-2021

119 2021-22 VANAM KALYANI RAMESH 202101013 30-12-2021

120 2021-22 SAURABH PRAMOD TAWALE 202101014 30-12-2021

121 2021-22 DHUMAL VARSHA VIKRAM 202101015 30-12-2021

122 2021-22 AKSHAY ASHOK MAHADIK 202101016 30-12-2021



123 2021-22 SURABHI AVINASH PRASAD 202101017 30-12-2021

124 2021-22 BHUSHAN SURYAKANT GANGAWANE 202101018 30-12-2021

125 2021-22 SWAPNIL ANIL CHORMALE 202101019 30-12-2021

126 2021-22 GAIKWAD PRITI GIRIDHAR 202101020 30-12-2021

127 2021-22 AMOL DATTATRAYA DHAYGUDE 202101021 30-12-2021

128 2021-22 VIBHUTE APURVA SANJAY 202101022 30-12-2021

129 2021-22 PALLEWAD SHIDHESHWAR NARAYAN 202101023 30-12-2021

130 2021-22 PACHKUDAVE PRANALI CHAKRABHUJ 202101024 30-12-2021

131 2021-22 KASABE RUPESH BHIMRAO 202101025 30-12-2021

132 2021-22 KAMBLE ROHAN VASANTRAO 202101026 30-12-2021

133 2021-22 MOHINI HANUMANT SONAWANE 202101027 30-12-2021

134 2021-22 ADSUL ANIKET NARESH 202101028 30-12-2021

135 2021-22 ANDE VINAYAK RAJARAM 202101029 30-12-2021

136 2021-22 KOTHIMBIRE KIRAN RAMESH 202101030 30-12-2021

137 2021-22 GIRI AKASH RAVINDRA 202101031 30-12-2021

138 2021-22 GAIKWAD POORVA MADHUKAR 202101032 30-12-2021

139 2021-22 RUTUPARNA HEMANT KAMBLE 202101033 30-12-2021

140 2021-22 PATIL SWARANJLI RAVINDRA 202101034 30-12-2021

141 2021-22 IVARE APARNA ANKUSH 202101035 30-12-2021

142 2021-22 DAHARE SHIVLAL BANJARI 202101036 30-12-2021

143 2021-22 DHUMALE VIJAY BHOJAJI 202101037 30-12-2021



144 2021-22 WADKAR SAYALI VAMAN 202101038 30-12-2021

145 2021-22 JAGTAP SUJIT BABANRAO 202101039 30-12-2021

146 2021-22 KSHIRSAGAR VISHAL SANJAY 202101040 30-12-2021

147 2021-22 PRASHANT ANNASAHEB WAKCHAURE 202101041 30-12-2021

148 2021-22 MAHAPURE MAYURI BHANUDAS 202101042 30-12-2021

149 2021-22 WATTAMWAR VIJAYALAXMI RAMESHRAO 202101043 30-12-2021

150 2021-22 SHEIKH ABDULNAJIL ABDULRAUF 202101044 30-12-2021

151 2021-22 KASABE SANDIP SAMBHAJI 202101045 30-12-2021

152 2021-22 QURESHI JAVED ABDUL RAHMAN 202101046 30-12-2021

153 2021-22 DONGARE PARMESHWAR KAMALAKAR 202101047 30-12-2021

154 2021-22 GAIKWAD AKSHAY RAJENDRA 202101048 30-12-2021

155 2021-22 PRIYANKA POPAT SHELAR 202101049 30-12-2021

156 2021-22 AKSHATA SITARAM INGAWALE 202101050 30-12-2021

157 2021-22 GAIKWAD AAKANSHA DATTAJIRAO 202101051 30-12-2021

158 2021-22 JADHAV SNEHA GULAB 202101052 30-12-2021

159 2021-22 BHOSALE VIJAY SURAYKANT 202101053 30-12-2021

160 2021-22 THORAT ASHWINI DNYANESHWAR 202101054 30-12-2021

161 2021-22 KARMALKAR PRAJAKTA ANIL 202101055 30-12-2021

162 2021-22 MANE PRANIT RAJARAM 202101056 30-12-2021

163 2021-22 VILAS BHAGWAN MORE 202101057 30-12-2021

164 2021-22 GANESH DHONDIBA NAIKWADE 202101058 30-12-2021



165 2021-22 NIKHIL DATTATRAY KIRTANE 202101059 30-12-2021

166 2021-22 BENDRE DHANANJAY MAHESH 202101060 30-12-2021

167 2021-22 CHABUKASWAR MADHURI BALU 202101061 30-12-2021

168 2021-22 SHEREKAR SAPNA GAJANAN 202101062 30-12-2021

169 2021-22 ADITYA BHASKAR PATIL 202101063 30-12-2021

170 2021-22 MAHANOR ASMITA RAJENDRA 202101064 30-12-2021

171 2021-22 JADHAV VISHAL GANESH 202101065 30-12-2021

172 2021-22 DEVKAR YOGESH LAHU 202101066 30-12-2021

173 2021-22 CHATURE NIKITA SURESH 202101067 30-12-2021

174 2021-22 PATIL POOJA HARISHCHANDRA 202101068 30-12-2021

175 2021-22 BAMBERE MANALI BABAN 202101069 30-12-2021

176 2021-22 POTE SIDDHARTH RAJENDRA 202101070 30-12-2021

177 2021-22 JAVIR DIPALI NANASAHEB 202101071 30-12-2021

178 2021-22 VISHWAKARMA DEEPAK MACHINDRA 202101072 30-12-2021

179 2021-22 MANGADE VAISHNAVI VISHNU 202101073 30-12-2021

180 2021-22 AWASARE AYUSH UMESH 202101074 30-12-2021

181 2021-22 KHUSHBU THORAT 202101075 30-12-2021

182 2021-22 ABHISHEK VINAYAK KAJALE 202101076 30-12-2021

183 2021-22 RATHOD RANI KASHINATH 202101077 30-12-2021

184 2021-22 GHARGE ADITYA VIJAY 202101078 30-12-2021

185 2021-22 THORAT PALLAVI VIJAY 202101079 30-12-2021



186 2021-22 SALVE PALLAVI SURESH 202101080 30-12-2021

187 2021-22 DIKSHA NANASAHEB KADAM 202101081 30-12-2021

188 2021-22 KAMBLE ROHIT PRABHAKAR 202101082 30-12-2021

189 2021-22 KHETMAR MANSHRI MAHESH 202101083 30-12-2021

190 2021-22 AUCHARE URMILA SADANAND 202101084 30-12-2021

191 2021-22 SACHIN KAILAS PATIL 202101085 30-12-2021

192 2021-22 KEDARI HEMANT SUDAM 202101086 30-12-2021

193 2021-22 ITKAR SHANTANU UMESH 202101087 30-12-2021

194 2021-22 NIWATE KUNAL MANOHAR 202101088 30-12-2021

195 2021-22 RUPANWAR ANIL SUKHDEV 202101089 30-12-2021

196 2021-22 KALBURGE DEEPAK SATYAWAN 202101090 30-12-2021

197 2021-22 SHREYASHREE SANJAY DAPSE 202101091 30-12-2021

198 2021-22 CHAVAN RUSHIKANT UTTAM 202101092 30-12-2021

199 2021-22 DHAWADE NILESH NAMDEV 202101093 30-12-2021

200 2021-22 ROHIT BAPPASAHEB NARWADE 202101094 30-12-2021

201 2021-22 BHUMAKR OMKAR DATTARAY 202101095 30-12-2021

202 2021-22 ARATI ANIL FUNDE 202101096 30-12-2021

203 2021-22 PATHAK ANIKET ASHOK 202101097 30-12-2021

204 2021-22 PATEKAR KIRAN PRAKASH 202101098 30-12-2021

205 2021-22 SAGAR CHANDRAKANT BATWAL 202101099 30-12-2021

206 2021-22 SHUBHAM BALAJI BARSE 202101100 30-12-2021



207 2021-22 SHENDE NILESH CHARANDAS 202101101 30-12-2021

208 2021-22 GAIKWAD MANOJ KONDIBA 202101102 30-12-2021

209 2021-22 BANSODE SHRIKANT ANIL 202101103 30-12-2021

210 2021-22 MANE SHWETA OMPRAKASH 202101104 30-12-2021

211 2021-22 INGLE RATNADIP GAJANAN 202101105 30-12-2021

212 2021-22 SIRESHA RAMANAYYA GOGUL 202101106 30-12-2021

213 2021-22 SABLE SHANKAR TRIMBAKRAO 202101107 30-12-2021

214 2021-22 SURYAWANSHI MAYUR KAILAS 202101108 30-12-2021

215 2021-22 BADE SHUBHANGI SANJAY 202101109 30-12-2021

216 2021-22 AGLAVE DINESH YUVRAJ 202101110 30-12-2021

217 2021-22 SHENDE ASHISH ASHOK 202101111 30-12-2021

218 2021-22 KAMBLE ANIKET GAUTAM 202101112 30-12-2021

219 2021-22 PALLE DINESH SIDRAM 202101113 30-12-2021

220 2021-22 AISHWARYA VIJAY KOSHTI 202101114 30-12-2021

221 2021-22 YOGIRAJ BALASAHEB MUNDE 202101115 30-12-2021

222 2021-22 DAKHALE AKSHAY BHASKAR 202101116 30-12-2021

223 2021-22 NARWADE VAIBHAV VITTHALRAO 202101117 30-12-2021

224 2021-22 TRIBHUWAN AISHWARYA SUNIL 202101118 30-12-2021

225 2021-22 NAWLEKAR SAINATH DEVRAO 202101119 30-12-2021

226 2021-22 PRASHANT ASHOK FARGADE 202101120 30-12-2021

227 2021-22 VAISHNAVI GORAKH JADHAV 202101121 30-12-2021



228 2021-22 GOFANE AKSHAY VITTHAL 202101122 30-12-2021

229 2021-22 CHAVAN PRIYANKA VIJAY 202101123 30-12-2021

230 2021-22 RINDAKWALE KAPIL GANGARAM 202101124 30-12-2021

231 2021-22 KAWALE SAYALI ANIL 202101125 30-12-2021

232 2021-22 UMAP RUSHIKESH VIJAYPANT 202101126 30-12-2021

233 2021-22 VISAHL BHUJANG THOMBARE 202101127 30-12-2021

234 2021-22 RASAL TUSHAR BABAN 202101128 30-12-2021

235 2021-22 PRAJWAL BHASKAR WAGH 202101129 30-12-2021

236 2021-22 DHARMIK AJAY ASHOK 202101130 30-12-2021

237 2021-22 MORE PRANALI PRAKASH 202101131 30-12-2021

238 2021-22 GHULE ANURADHA MARUTI 202101132 30-12-2021

239 2021-22 YADAV VISHAL DAYARAM 202101133 30-12-2021

240 2021-22 NIKHIL RAJU AGALE 202101134 30-12-2021

241 2021-22 GADGE GANESH HANUMANT 202101135 30-12-2021

242 2021-22 JADHAV JYOTI RAMRAO 202101136 30-12-2021

243 2021-22 SUBHRANSU NAG 202101137 30-12-2021

244 2021-22 ABHIJEET AJEET MOGHE 202101138 30-12-2021

245 2021-22 SURYAWANSHI AKANKSHA VILAS 202101139 30-12-2021

246 2021-22 NITIN VISHWAKARMA 202101140 30-12-2021

247 2021-22 SANCHITA VIJAY CHIKANE 202101141 30-12-2021

248 2021-22 GANESH NAGNATH PITALE 202101142 30-12-2021



249 2021-22 NITIN ASHOK THAKARE 202101143 30-12-2021

250 2021-22 AISHWARYA VISHNU DAMDAME 202101144 30-12-2021

251 2021-22 GAIKWAD PREETI PRALHAD 202101145 30-12-2021

252 2021-22 BHALERAO NILESH PRAKASH 202101146 30-12-2021

253 2021-22 SAKLEN POPAT SHAIKH 202101147 30-12-2021

254 2021-22 KIRDE MITALI VIJAYKUMAR 202101148 30-12-2021

255 2021-22 GAYATRI DNYANDEO SHINDE 202101149 30-12-2021

256 2021-22 KRUSHNA BHIMRAO KAMBLE 202101150 30-12-2021

257 2021-22 CHABUKSWAR SUCHAK DILIP 202101151 30-12-2021

258 2021-22 TAYADE SANAM SHANTARAM 202101152 30-12-2021

259 2021-22 CHANDANSHIVE AMIT ANIL 202101153 30-12-2021

260 2021-22 SAVANDKAR SHRIVACHAN SUBHASHRAO 202101154 30-12-2021

261 2021-22
DNYANESHWAR GANGADHAR 

BHENDEGAONKAR
202101155 30-12-2021

262 2021-22 RASTE RAMESH MACCHINDRA 202101156 30-12-2021

263 2021-22 HANUMANTE SUNITA GOVIND 202101157 30-12-2021

264 2021-22 PACHKUDAVE RAJESH SUDHAKAR 202101158 30-12-2021

265 2021-22 TRUPTI RAJU WAIDANDE 202101159 30-12-2021

266 2021-22 MUDE AKASH LAXMAN 202101160 30-12-2021

267 2021-22 GAIKWAD GAURAV MADHUKAR 202101161 30-12-2021

268 2021-22 AHIWALE ASHISH HEMANT 202101162 30-12-2021

269 2021-22 KUNJIR HARSHAD ASHOK 202101163 30-12-2021



270 2021-22 KAJAL BAPU CHORMALE 202101164 30-12-2021

271 2021-22 MORE SUYOG SHAMKANT 202101165 30-12-2021

272 2021-22 BANSODE SANKET MANOHAR 202101166 30-12-2021

273 2021-22 PURUSHOTTAM SHIVSHARAN 202101167 30-12-2021

274 2021-22 CHAVAN KOMAL ANIL 202101168 30-12-2021

275 2021-22 ADHORE TUSHAR NAGNATH 202101169 30-12-2021

276 2021-22 WAGH SNEHAL SAHEBRAO 202101170 30-12-2021

277 2021-22 LAMBHATE NEHA RAMESH 202101171 30-12-2021

278 2021-22 KALE AKSHAY LAXMAN 202101172 30-12-2021

279 2021-22 YASHODEEP RAVINDRA MALI 202101173 30-12-2021

280 2021-22 GAIKWAD SIDDHARTH VIJAY 202101174 30-12-2021

281 2021-22 SHETTY AKSHAY JAYARAM 202101175 30-12-2021

282 2021-22 SAKAT URMILA SHARAD 202101176 30-12-2021

283 2021-22 SONALI NETAJI BHISE 202101177 30-12-2021

284 2021-22 GAIKWAD SAMEER SANJEEV 202101178 30-12-2021

285 2021-22 THOSAR SHYAM SANTOSH 202101179 30-12-2021

286 2021-22 PRASAD SUNIL RAYATE 202101180 30-12-2021

287 2021-22 MAHENDRA BHAGCHAND SAWANT 202101181 30-12-2021

288 2021-22 UDAN APPA SURESH 202101182 30-12-2021

289 2021-22 GAVATE RAMESHWAR RAOSAHEB 202101183 30-12-2021

290 2021-22 PRANJAL AMRUTA VISHWASRAO 202101184 30-12-2021



291 2021-22 SHINDE NISHA DILIPRAO 202101185 30-12-2021

292 2021-22 DHAWALE ABHISHEK KALYAN 202101186 30-12-2021

293 2021-22 GHORPADE SANMATI SURESH 202101187 30-12-2021

294 2021-22 SURWASE GOVIND PANDHARINATH 202101188 30-12-2021

295 2021-22 GANGARDE SHUBHAM SHIVAJI 202101189 30-12-2021

296 2021-22 GAIKWAD SAMADHAN PRABHAKAR 202101190 30-12-2021

297 2021-22 CHAVAN KOMAL RAJENDRA 202101191 30-12-2021

298 2021-22 PIYUSH RAMESH INGALE 202101192 30-12-2021

299 2021-22 MUNE MEHARPRITI WAMANRAO 202101193 30-12-2021

300 2021-22 SHUBHAM ARUN PATIL 202101194 30-12-2021

301 2021-22 DESHMUKH RAMESH DATTATRAYA 202101195 30-12-2021

302 2021-22 FAIJAN RAJU DESHMUKH 202101196 30-12-2021

303 2021-22 UMBARKAR RUTIK GAJANAN 202101197 30-12-2021

304 2021-22 CHIKTE ANAND SANDU 202101198 30-12-2021

305 2021-22 SAURABH SANJAY PAWAR 202101199 30-12-2021



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Academic Year  
2020-2021 

 



Sr.

No
Year Name

Student 

enrollment 

number 

Date of 

enrolment

1 2020-21 KORDE PRAMOD KAKASAHEB 201901001 23/09/2019

2 2020-21 HARSHAD NARENDRA PADVI 201901002 23/09/2019

3 2020-21 GANESH VILAS DAK 201901003 23/09/2019

4 2020-21 SUMIT SHRIKANT PATIL 201901004 23/09/2019

5 2020-21 AMITKUMAR ANIL WADILE 201901005 23/09/2019

6 2020-21 VARSHARANI DIGAMBAR IRKAR 201901007 23/09/2019

7 2020-21 ASHISH BABASAHEB KURUNDWADKAR 201901008 23/09/2019

8 2020-21 ROHIT GANGADHAR PAWAR 201901010 23/09/2019

9 2020-21 AMAR RAMESHWAR WARKHADE 201901011 23/09/2019

10 2020-21 ANITHA BAPNA 201901012 23/09/2019

11 2020-21 RAHUL JALINDAR KADAM 201901013 23/09/2019

12 2020-21 AMITA VILAS PATIL 201901014 23/09/2019

13 2020-21 GOPAL BHAGAWAT SARKATE 201901015 23/09/2019

14 2020-21 OMKAR A 201901017 23/09/2019

15 2020-21 SHRADDHA SHAM NAZARE 201901018 23/09/2019

16 2020-21 SAGAR ASHOK DANGE 201901019 23/09/2019

17 2020-21 PRATIKSHA BANSI KACHARE 201901020 23/09/2019

18 2020-21 UMESH RAJU RATHOD 201901021 23/09/2019

Academic Year 2020-21 

MBA(I & II Year) - Total 234 Students



19 2020-21
MOHAMMED MUDASSIR MOHD ABDUL 

A
201901023 23/09/2019

20 2020-21 JAIDEEP PANDHARINATH UNAWANE 201901024 23/09/2019

21 2020-21 PIYUSH PRAKASHRAO SELOKAR 201901025 23/09/2019

22 2020-21 PRAVIN PRAKASH KORE 201901026 23/09/2019

23 2020-21 KOMAL MAHADEV BANDGAR 201901027 23/09/2019

24 2020-21 GOVIND BIHARILAL ASOPA 201901028 23/09/2019

25 2020-21 HITESH VIJAY ZAMBARE 201901029 23/09/2019

26 2020-21 POOJA MUNJAJI WAGHMARE 201901030 23/09/2019

27 2020-21 KAWHALE SNEHLATA MANSINGH 201901031 23/09/2019

28 2020-21 SNEHAL NIWAS MORE 201901032 23/09/2019

29 2020-21 SHITAL ANKUSH DHAIBAR 201901033 23/09/2019

30 2020-21 SHRUTIKA PRAFULL NANDVIDKAR 201901034 23/09/2019

31 2020-21 SUNAYNA SURESH HAKKE 201901035 23/09/2019

32 2020-21
SWAPNIL CHANDRASHEKHAR 

NAGHATE
201901036 23/09/2019

33 2020-21 GAURI PANDURANG DAROI 201901037 23/09/2019

34 2020-21 DAMINI ARUN PARKHI 201901039 23/09/2019

35 2020-21 SHITAL SHIVDAS THOMBARE 201901040 23/09/2019

36 2020-21 UMESH BALAVANT SHEWALE 201901041 23/09/2019

37 2020-21 AWED KHAN SHAMULLA KHAN 201901042 23/09/2019

38 2020-21 MOHAMMAD ARIF 201901043 23/09/2019

39 2020-21 AKSHAY ARUN GAIKWAD 201901044 23/09/2019



40 2020-21 BHARTI NAVNATH SUTAR 201901046 23/09/2019

41 2020-21 TIKHE HARSHADA CHANDRAKANT 201901047 23/09/2019

42 2020-21 JYOTI JAGANNATH KHARAT 201901049 23/09/2019

43 2020-21 SHITAL RAJESH WAYDE 201901050 23/09/2019

44 2020-21 RAHUL SHIVANAND HIPPARAGI 201901051 23/09/2019

45 2020-21 ROHAN RAMDAS CHINDHE 201901053 23/09/2019

46 2020-21 KIRAN ASHOK TARU 201901054 23/09/2019

47 2020-21 SHUBHAM ASHOK LAKHEKAR 201901055 23/09/2019

48 2020-21 RAJU NARSING GAIKWAD 201901057 23/09/2019

49 2020-21 NIKITA LAXMANRAO WANANJE 201901058 23/09/2019

50 2020-21 RATHOD GANESH LAXMAN 201901061 23/09/2019

51 2020-21 AMOL KRUSHNA UGALE 201901062 23/09/2019

52 2020-21 VAIBHAV DNYANDEO MEHARE 201901063 23/09/2019

53 2020-21 VISHAL ARJUN WAGHMARE 201901064 23/09/2019

54 2020-21 SIDDHI RAMESH THAKUR 201901065 23/09/2019

55 2020-21 NISHA BYASJI PANDEY 201901067 23/09/2019

56 2020-21 GAIKWAD AKSHATA SHARAD 201901068 23/09/2019

57 2020-21 SURAJ PADMAKAR GAWAI 201901069 23/09/2019

58 2020-21 ADITYA JIVAN KHADE 201901070 23/09/2019

59 2020-21 SHRIYESH RAJENDRA KHADE 201901071 23/09/2019

60 2020-21 PRIYDARSHANI NAGNATH JADHAV 201901072 23/09/2019



61 2020-21 PASHA MUZAMMIL ASLAM 201901073 23/09/2019

62 2020-21 ROHINI RAMESH JADHAV 201901074 23/09/2019

63 2020-21 D ANVITA PATNAIK 201901075 23/09/2019

64 2020-21 SACHIN HEMANT SAHU 201901076 23/09/2019

65 2020-21 NITIN RAVINDRA PATIL 201901077 23/09/2019

66 2020-21 SHRUTI SANJAY HAGARE 201901078 23/09/2019

67 2020-21 SABAH SHAKEEL MULLA 201901079 23/09/2019

68 2020-21 ATUL MAHADEV KAKADE 201901080 23/09/2019

69 2020-21 PRIYA ASATI 201901081 23/09/2019

70 2020-21 VEDANTI DEVANAND KUCHAKE 201901082 23/09/2019

71 2020-21 BHAWNA DAS 201901083 23/09/2019

72 2020-21 VINAY KHAIRE 201901084 23/09/2019

73 2020-21 ASHI AGARWAL 201901085 23/09/2019

74 2020-21 MARAL RASHMI PRALHAD 201901086 23/09/2019

75 2020-21 KAVLE SACHIN JAMBLAPPA 201901087 23/09/2019

76 2020-21 MANE ASAVARI VISHNU 201901088 23/09/2019

77 2020-21 SUSHMA SINGH 201901089 23/09/2019

78 2020-21 KULKARNI RUSHIKESH SHRIKRISHNA 201901090 23/09/2019

79 2020-21 AKASH CHANABASAYYA SWAMI 201901091 23/09/2019

80 2020-21 RAJEEV SINGH TOMAR 201901092 23/09/2019

81 2020-21 PRIEYANSHA SAXENA 201901093 23/09/2019



82 2020-21 ASHI KHARE 201901094 23/09/2019

83 2020-21 NEHA PRAJAPATI 201901095 23/09/2019

84 2020-21 SAKHALKAR TANAY PRAKASH 201901096 23/09/2019

85 2020-21 JAYA SINGH 201901097 23/09/2019

86 2020-21
VISHWAKARMA SHRAVANKUMAR 

RAMMILAN
201901098 23/09/2019

87 2020-21 AYANDRILA MAJUMDAR 201901099 23/09/2019

88 2020-21 ABHISHEK KOLARKAR 201901100 23/09/2019

89 2020-21 IVY MAJUMDAR 201901101 23/09/2019

90 2020-21 NAMRATA ASHOK SHINDE 201901102 23/09/2019

91 2020-21
NITI KAUSHIK MANTRI (SURESH 

PUNGLIYA)
201901103 23/09/2019

92 2020-21 SWARUPA VASANTRAO GEDAM 201901104 23/09/2019

93 2020-21 RUSHIKESH SANJAY SURYAWANSHI 201901105 23/09/2019

94 2020-21 ANJALI VIJAY MANE (Pawar) 201901107 23/09/2019

95 2020-21 SANKET ANNASAHEB KATORE 201901109 23/09/2019

96 2020-21 LANDGE SHRIHARI SOPAN 201901111 23/09/2019

97 2020-21 SHIVKANYA MAHADEV MULE 201901112 23/09/2019

98 2020-21 DIPAK SADASHIV ANERAO 201901113 23/09/2019

99 2020-21 RAVINDRA SHRIKRISHNA JADE 201901114 23/09/2019

100 2020-21 AKSHAY RAMESH GAWANDE 201901115 23/09/2019

101 2020-21 PRAJAKTA NAMDEO PATOLE 201901116 23/09/2019

102 2020-21 YOGESH KALYAN LANDE 201901117 23/09/2019



103 2020-21 DIPAK SHIVAJI KUTE 201901118 23/09/2019

104 2020-21 SHRIRAJ RAVINDRA SADALE 201901122 23/09/2019

105 2020-21 AMRUTKAR MAYUR SUNIL 201901123 23/09/2019

106 2020-21 JYOTI VASANT DHAGE 201901124 23/09/2019

107 2020-21 MAYUR SHASHIKANT NIMHAN 201901127 23/09/2019

108 2020-21 INAMDAR BIRJIS MUZAFFAR 201901129 23/09/2019

109 2020-21 NIKUMBH APURVA AJAY 201901130 23/09/2019

110 2020-21 DHANSHREE SANJAY WASANKAR 201901133 23/09/2019

111 2020-21
SHAMAL ARPITA BIRANCHI (ARPITA 

SHARMA)
201901134 23/09/2019

112 2020-21 ANCY S ABRAHAM 201901135 23/09/2019

113 2020-21 SWETA DUNG DUNG 201901136 23/09/2019

114 2020-21 BACHATE MANCHAK SUNIL 201801014 30/08/2018

115 2020-21 KHUDE VAIBHAV PRABHAKAR 201701025 30/08/2017

116 2020-21 MANISH SHINDE 201801022 30/08/2018

117 2020-21 GADE PRASHANT RAJESH 202001001 05-02-21

118 2020-21 DANDGE SATYAM SAHEBRAO 202001002 05-02-21

119 2020-21 KHOT POONAM JAIPRAKASH 202001003 05-02-21

120 2020-21 BHAVSAR PRANAV SANJAY 202001004 05-02-21

121 2020-21 PENDOR SONALI MAROTI 202001005 05-02-21

122 2020-21 WANKHADE SUSHMA MANIKRAO 202001006 05-02-21

123 2020-21 BHAVSAR VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA 202001007 05-02-21



124 2020-21 SARSWATI LAHU BANSODE 202001008 05-02-21

125 2020-21 NAJEEB AHMAD MUJEEB AHMAD 202001009 05-02-21

126 2020-21 NANDKUMAR SHIVAJIRAO MANE 202001010 05-02-21

127 2020-21 NITIN MUNDE 202001011 05-02-21

128 2020-21 PRAKSHALE OMKAR BHAUSAHEB 202001012 05-02-21

129 2020-21 ARCHANA KUMARI 202001013 05-02-21

130 2020-21 MANISH PRAMOD PATOLE 202001014 05-02-21

131 2020-21 DURGA BALASAHEB JADHAV 202001015 05-02-21

132 2020-21 SAWALE VISHAKHA SUNIL 202001016 05-02-21

133 2020-21 JANABAI DILIP NAREWAD 202001017 05-02-21

134 2020-21 GOVIND RAJU CHITALKAR 202001018 05-02-21

135 2020-21 MARBATE DARSHANA NEMAJI (Dahare) 202001019 05-02-21

136 2020-21 SALVE PRAVIN LAKSHMAN 202001020 05-02-21

137 2020-21 AMOL TUKARAM UGALE 202001021 05-02-21

138 2020-21 PRAFUL SAMPATRAO TAYDE 202001022 05-02-21

139 2020-21 SABANE CHANGOJI MADHUKAR 202001023 05-02-21

140 2020-21 WAGHMARE PREETI BALU 202001024 05-02-21

141 2020-21 SWAPNIL ASHOK NIRALE 202001025 05-02-21

142 2020-21 AUUDESH MAHAVIR PUSHKAR 202001026 05-02-21

143 2020-21 NAMWAD MAYA GANGADHAR 202001027 05-02-21

144 2020-21 RATHODE DNYANESHWAR DIGAMBAR 202001028 05-02-21



145 2020-21 ABHILASHA GAJANAN UIKE 202001029 05-02-21

146 2020-21 RUPNARAYAN MAYURI RAVINDRA 202001030 05-02-21

147 2020-21 SONONE MAHENDRA CHANDRAKANT 202001032 05-02-21

148 2020-21 MORE SUSHMA CHHOTULAL 202001033 05-02-21

149 2020-21 HAJARE ASHUTOSH MAHADEV 202001034 05-02-21

150 2020-21 NAGARGOJE PRADIP NAMDEO 202001035 05-02-21

151 2020-21 BAGDE NAMRTA SHRIKISHAN 202001036 05-02-21

152 2020-21 BHARATI RUPALI VITTHAL 202001038 05-02-21

153 2020-21 NAMRATA SUNIL KOLI 202001039 05-02-21

154 2020-21 PAVAN SUBHASH THAKARE 202001040 05-02-21

155 2020-21 PATHAN JUBER YOUSUF 202001041 05-02-21

156 2020-21 DASPUTE GANGASAGAR BAPURAO 202001043 05-02-21

157 2020-21 KHARAGE YOGESH KIRAN 202001044 05-02-21

158 2020-21 NAMWAD SUNIL GANGADHAR 202001045 05-02-21

159 2020-21 WARGHAT PAYAL PRAMODRAO 202001046 05-02-21

160 2020-21 PRIYANKA UTTAM PARKHI 202001047 05-02-21

161 2020-21 GAIKWAD NILESH ASHOK 202001048 05-02-21

162 2020-21 SRUSHTI NITIN NIKAM 202001049 05-02-21

163 2020-21 POOJA PRABHAKAR NEDRE 202001050 05-02-21

164 2020-21 MARKAD SACHIN BALU 202001051 05-02-21

165 2020-21 CHAVAN AMOL VASANT 202001052 05-02-21



166 2020-21 ADHE SANDIP BHAURAO 202001053 05-02-21

167 2020-21 BHANGARE KANCHAN KAILAS 202001054 05-02-21

168 2020-21 OVHAL ANAND VISHNU 202001055 05-02-21

169 2020-21 BHAGAT ABHINAV SUDHAKAR 202001056 05-02-21

170 2020-21 AKSHAY SHANKARRAO DANGE 202001057 05-02-21

171 2020-21 SHAIKH TAYYABA MOHOMMAD 202001058 05-02-21

172 2020-21 KANDAKURE GANESH HARIIBHAU 202001059 05-02-21

173 2020-21 JADHAV AKASH SHIVAJI 202001060 05-02-21

174 2020-21 CHIKANE OMKAR BABARAM 202001062 05-02-21

175 2020-21 NIRBHAVANE KANCHAN RAMNATH 202001063 05-02-21

176 2020-21 DABHADE PANKAJ BHARAT 202001064 05-02-21

177 2020-21 PADWAL RUTURAJ VIJAYKUMAR 202001065 05-02-21

178 2020-21
LUKESHKUMAR RAJENDRAPRASAD 

PARIHAR
202001066 05-02-21

179 2020-21 SAURAV NARENDRA SATANGE 202001067 05-02-21

180 2020-21 VIJAYA RAM KADAM 202001068 05-02-21

181 2020-21 AKASH ANIL GAIKWAD 202001069 05-02-21

182 2020-21 KARAN ANIL BODHAK 202001070 05-02-21

183 2020-21 SHUBHAM DIVTI 202001071 05-02-21

184 2020-21 SANAT KUMAR NAYAK 202001073 05-02-21

185 2020-21 ROHAN PRAVIN SHARMA 202001074 05-02-21

186 2020-21 KHAN NASHEET MUMTAZ 202001076 05-02-21



187 2020-21 ROKADE ANUJA PRAMOD 202001078 05-02-21

188 2020-21 OZALWAR MUKTA ARVIND 202001079 05-02-21

189 2020-21 BOKE ASHWINI CHANDRAKANT 202001080 05-02-21

190 2020-21 PRAYAS PANDEY 202001081 05-02-21

191 2020-21 SANSKRUTI WAROKAR 202001082 05-02-21

192 2020-21 NAIR BHAGYASHREE SOMAN 202001083 05-02-21

193 2020-21 CHOPDE GAYATRI ASHOK 202001084 05-02-21

194 2020-21 AMRUTE SACHIN SAHEBRAO 202001085 05-02-21

195 2020-21 SHRUTI PRAKASH MOHITE 202001086 05-02-21

196 2020-21 ANKUSH KAILAS PILLEWAR 202001087 05-02-21

197 2020-21 MESTA NEERAJ RAMCHANDRA 202001088 05-02-21

198 2020-21 GONDALE AMIT NARAYAN 202001089 05-02-21

199 2020-21 KHOTLANDE MANSI SUNIL 202001090 05-02-21

200 2020-21 HARSHAL VIVEK MAKWANE 202001091 05-02-21

201 2020-21 DIPAK NANDAKUMAR PAWAR 202001092 05-02-21

202 2020-21
MUFADDAL MOHAMMEDULBAKIR 

KHOMOSI
202001093 05-02-21

203 2020-21 NAIK NOOPUR PRADEEPKUMAR 202001094 05-02-21

204 2020-21 WAKODE KAPIL SUDHAKAR 202001095 05-02-21

205 2020-21 VIPUL SHANTARAM RATHOD 202001096 05-02-21

206 2020-21 JAIDEEP GANPATRAO PIMPALE 202001097 05-02-21

207 2020-21 ROKADE NITIN SOMNATH 202001098 05-02-21



208 2020-21 PATIL SANDIP BAJIRAO 202001100 05-02-21

209 2020-21 SHIVANI MUKUND KHANDVE 202001101 05-02-21

210 2020-21 SUVARNA DILIP SALGAR 202001102 05-02-21

211 2020-21 SUNIL SHIVAJI JADHAV 202001103 05-02-21

212 2020-21
CHANNAPPA MALLIKARJUN 

KSHIRSAGAR
202001104 05-02-21

213 2020-21 GORE SACHIN DNYANDEV 202001105 05-02-21

214 2020-21 ROKADE AMOL SOMNATH 202001106 05-02-21

215 2020-21 VIVEK DHANRAJ WASNIK 202001107 05-02-21

216 2020-21 PACHKUDAVE SUNDAR ROHIDAS 202001108 05-02-21

217 2020-21 KAMBLE RUSHIKESH GORAKHNATH 202001109 05-02-21

218 2020-21 KUCHEKAR AMOL VASANT 202001110 05-02-21

219 2020-21 LOKHANDE CHAITANYA DEVIDAS 202001111 05-02-21

220 2020-21 NAYAN VIJAY ASHTEKAR 202001112 05-02-21

221 2020-21 KALE SONALI SANJAY 202001113 05-02-21

222 2020-21 GHOLAP SHIVRAJ DADASAHEB 202001114 05-02-21

223 2020-21 BHAVSAR ANKIT DIPAK 202001115 05-02-21

224 2020-21 PAKHARE SHIRISHKUMAR SURESH 202001116 05-02-21

225 2020-21 MAYURI GOVIND GITTE 202001117 05-02-21

226 2020-21 SMITESH UMESH TANDALE 202001118 05-02-21

227 2020-21 DESHPANDE RADHIKA DEEPAK 202001119 05-02-21

228 2020-21 SUCHITA RAJABHAU JAWAHIRE 202001120 05-02-21



229 2020-21 SAURABH SANJAY RAJHANS 202001121 05-02-21

230 2020-21 TUSHAR ATUL BHATLAVNDE 202001122 05-02-21

231 2020-21 SONAR RAVINA SUDHAKARRAO 202001123 05-02-21

232 2020-21 MAYURI RAM KAVARE 202001124 05-02-21

233 2020-21 KADAM AMOL PANDIT 202001125 05-02-21

234 2020-21 KIRAN APPASAHEB JADHAV 202001126 05-02-21



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Academic Year  
2019-2020 

 



Sr.

No
Year Name

Student 

enrollment 

number 

Date of 

enrolment

1 2019-20 GADHE PRATIKSHA SAHEBRAO 201801002 30/08/2018

2 2019-20 SOHEL ASHPAK PATHAN 201801005 30/08/2018

3 2019-20 MANISH MAHESH PARAB 201801006 30/08/2018

4 2019-20 BORADE BHUSHAN BHARAT 201801007 30/08/2018

5 2019-20 AKSHAY MAHESH SATARDEKAR 201801008 30/08/2018

6 2019-20 CHAITRALI SATISH TOLE 201801011 30/08/2018

7 2019-20 MILIND VITTHAL MOHITE 201801012 30/08/2018

8 2019-20 RAJAT SINGH TANWAR 201801013 30/08/2018

9 2019-20 AMIT RAJENDRA MORE 201801016 30/08/2018

10 2019-20 MAHESHWARI ANIL PATIL 201801017 30/08/2018

11 2019-20 SAHIL DINKARRAO POLE 201801020 30/08/2018

12 2019-20 SULBHA RAVINDRA SALVE 201801023 30/08/2018

13 2019-20 RAHUL RAMESH SASANE 201801025 30/08/2018

14 2019-20 VISHNU YAMAJI LAGAD 201801027 30/08/2018

15 2019-20 KAVITA SAMBHAJI SONAVANE 201801028 30/08/2018

16 2019-20 ANKUSH UDHAV GUTTE 201801029 30/08/2018

17 2019-20 VASUDEV SHIVAJI MURTDKAR 201801030 30/08/2018

Academic Year 2019-20 

MBA(I & II Year)  - Total 240 Students



18 2019-20 LAXMI KALAPPA BAMNE 201801031 30/08/2018

19 2019-20 ASHISH BALASAHEB SHINDE 201801032 30/08/2018

20 2019-20 SHRUTI SUNIL ROKADE 201801033 30/08/2018

21 2019-20 SURAJ SUBHASH EKARE 201801034 30/08/2018

22 2019-20 SUSHMITA SANJAY TARU 201801036 30/08/2018

23 2019-20 KUDALE KIRAN DNYANESHWAR 201801039 30/08/2018

24 2019-20 NIKHIL DILIP NARWADE 201801040 30/08/2018

25 2019-20 PRAVIN NIVRUTTIRAO JADHAV 201801041 30/08/2018

26 2019-20 KASBE VINOD ASHRUBA 201801042 30/08/2018

27 2019-20 DIKSHA RAVINDRA DAMEDHAR 201801043 30/08/2018

28 2019-20 ANIKET BUVASO SHINDE 201801044 30/08/2018

29 2019-20 JANHAVI RAJKUMAR AMBULAGE 201801045 30/08/2018

30 2019-20 PRATHMESH KAILAS JETHE 201801046 30/08/2018

31 2019-20 SYED SHAKIR SYED NASIR 201801047 30/08/2018

32 2019-20 RHUTUJA CHAITALI GOSAVI 201801048 30/08/2018

33 2019-20 DEEPAK SAHEBRAO TIDAKE 201801049 30/08/2018

34 2019-20 OM NARSING GORE 201801050 30/08/2018

35 2019-20 NITESH SHANKAR GAWALI 201801051 30/08/2018

36 2019-20 AKSHAY PRADEEP RAHATE 201801052 30/08/2018

37 2019-20 PRATIKSHA RAMESH MORE 201801053 30/08/2018

38 2019-20 SUYASH SATISH NALAWADE 201801054 30/08/2018



39 2019-20 YOGESH VILAS JEJURKAR 201801055 30/08/2018

40 2019-20 MOHINI POPAT GADHAVE 201801057 30/08/2018

41 2019-20 RAHUL SURYAKANT PATIL 201801059 30/08/2018

42 2019-20 NITESH ASHOK GANGALE 201801060 30/08/2018

43 2019-20 ASMITA RAMESH KAKADE 201801061 30/08/2018

44 2019-20 KHUSHAL DADAJI PATIL 201801062 30/08/2018

45 2019-20 RUSHIKESH VISHNU SHITOLE 201801064 30/08/2018

46 2019-20 SHIVAM VINOD SHARMA 201801066 30/08/2018

47 2019-20 SUSHANT M BALWADKAR 201801067 30/08/2018

48 2019-20 JOSHI BHAGYASHREE ANIL 201801068 30/08/2018

49 2019-20 PATEL MAHAVIR NEMARAM 201801071 30/08/2018

50 2019-20 JOSHI SHAMLI ANIL 201801072 30/08/2018

51 2019-20 BONAWATE PRAJAKTA BHIKAJI 201801074 30/08/2018

52 2019-20 CHAVHAN KALYANI RAMDAS 201801076 30/08/2018

53 2019-20 AANCHAL GUPTA 201801077 30/08/2018

54 2019-20 ANKIT MALI 201801078 30/08/2018

55 2019-20 GIDEON AROKIARAJ JOHN 201801079 30/08/2018

56 2019-20 KARAN NIKHIL THAKKAR 201801080 30/08/2018

57 2019-20 MAYANK SINGH 201801081 30/08/2018

58 2019-20 YELALE SIDDHESHWAR BHARAT 201801082 30/08/2018

59 2019-20 GUPTA SHEFALI SUBHASH 201801083 30/08/2018



60 2019-20 SIDDHARTH PATEL 201801084 30/08/2018

61 2019-20 SHEKHAR 201801085 30/08/2018

62 2019-20 ALIASGAR NAGPURWALA 201801086 30/08/2018

63 2019-20 KONDAPALLI SIVA KRISHNA 201801087 30/08/2018

64 2019-20 JAYANT AGARWAL 201801088 30/08/2018

65 2019-20 K CHANDU 201801089 30/08/2018

66 2019-20 UKE PAYAL VIJAY 201801090 30/08/2018

67 2019-20 PRIYANKA DASH 201801091 30/08/2018

68 2019-20 KANCHAN KUMARI 201801092 30/08/2018

69 2019-20 AAKASH KUMAR MAURYA 201801093 30/08/2018

70 2019-20 UDAY LAXMIKANT RATHI 201801094 30/08/2018

71 2019-20 NAYANANANDA DASNATH 201801095 30/08/2018

72 2019-20 BANSODE TANAJI MOHAN 201801096 30/08/2018

73 2019-20 SHRINIVAS SOPANRAO DHULGUNDE 201801097 30/08/2018

74 2019-20 NILESH SHASHIKANT BHAWSAR 201801098 30/08/2018

75 2019-20 SHUBHAM RAMESH BANSOD 201801099 30/08/2018

76 2019-20 SHINDE VAIBHAV PRABHAKAR 201801101 30/08/2018

77 2019-20 PAWAR SHEKHAR SHIVAJIRAO 201801102 30/08/2018

78 2019-20 DEEPAK NANDU GITE 201801103 30/08/2018

79 2019-20 MADANE  DIGAMBAR GOVIND 201801104 30/08/2018

80 2019-20 MANGESH PRADIPRAO TAK 201801105 30/08/2018



81 2019-20 MANJIREE SURESH FUTANE 201801107 30/08/2018

82 2019-20 PRATIKSHA NANA IJAGAJ 201801108 30/08/2018

83 2019-20 BHAGYASHRI DWARKADAS BHALERAO 201801113 30/08/2018

84 2019-20 KIRAN ASHOK GOSAVI 201801114 30/08/2018

85 2019-20 SHARAD BAPUSAHEB PATIL 201801117 30/08/2018

86 2019-20 MRUGASIRSA MOHANTY 201801118 30/08/2018

87 2019-20 ABHISHEK TYAGI 201801119 30/08/2018

88 2019-20 RAUT  SHARAYU RAJESH 201801120 30/08/2018

89 2019-20 REDEKAR PRIYANKA PRAKASH 201801121 30/08/2018

90 2019-20 SUBHAM KUMAR SINGH 201801125 30/08/2018

91 2019-20 ABHINAV GUPTA 201801126 30/08/2018

92 2019-20 KM ANCHAL SHARMA 201801127 30/08/2018

93 2019-20 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 201801129 30/08/2018

94 2019-20 MADHUR CHHAPARWAL 201801130 30/08/2018

95 2019-20 SNEHA SONI 201801131 30/08/2018

96 2019-20 SHUBHAM KUMAR 201801133 30/08/2018

97 2019-20 KIRTI LAXMAN DHOTE 201801136 30/08/2018

98 2019-20 DILIP BAGUL 201701148 30/08/2017

99 2019-20 GOTE PANKAJ KASHINATH 201701032 30/08/2017

100 2019-20 BORDE HARSHAD 201701126 30/08/2017

101 2019-20 DESAI HRUSHIKESH VILAS 201701064 30/08/2017



102 2019-20 MUNDE MOHAN 201701029 30/08/2017

103 2018-19 PREMKUMAR  PRABHAKAR AWACHAR 201701031 30/08/2017

104 2019-20 RAVALE SUMIT DILIPRAJ 201701153 30/08/2017

105 2019-20 ROHAN  VASANTRAO  RAUT 201701080 30/08/2017

106 2019-20 CHAUDHARI  SHRIKRUSHNA RAJARAM 201701147 30/08/2017

107 2019-20 KORDE PRAMOD KAKASAHEB 201901001 23-09-2019

108 2019-20 HARSHAD NARENDRA PADVI 201901002 23-09-2019

109 2019-20 GANESH VILAS DAK 201901003 23-09-2019

110 2019-20 SUMIT SHRIKANT PATIL 201901004 23-09-2019

111 2019-20 AMITKUMAR ANIL WADILE 201901005 23-09-2019

112 2019-20 AKSHAY VISHNU PARDESHI 201901006 23-09-2019

113 2019-20 VARSHARANI DIGAMBAR IRKAR 201901007 23-09-2019

114 2019-20 ASHISH BABASAHEB KURUNDWADKAR 201901008 23-09-2019

115 2019-20 GAURAV VASANTRAO GHOLAVE 201901009 23-09-2019

116 2019-20 ROHIT GANGADHAR PAWAR 201901010 23-09-2019

117 2019-20 AMAR RAMESHWAR WARKHADE 201901011 23-09-2019

118 2019-20 ANITHA BAPNA 201901012 23-09-2019

119 2019-20 RAHUL JALINDAR KADAM 201901013 23-09-2019

120 2019-20 AMITA VILAS PATIL 201901014 23-09-2019

121 2019-20 GOPAL BHAGAWAT SARKATE 201901015 23-09-2019

122 2019-20 RATHOD PARMESHWAR SAHEBRAO 201901016 23-09-2019



123 2019-20 OMKAR A 201901017 23-09-2019

124 2019-20 SHRADDHA SHAM NAZARE 201901018 23-09-2019

125 2019-20 SAGAR ASHOK DANGE 201901019 23-09-2019

126 2019-20 PRATIKSHA BANSI KACHARE 201901020 23-09-2019

127 2019-20 UMESH RAJU RATHOD 201901021 23-09-2019

128 2019-20 TUSHAR VIJAY FADTARE 201901022 23-09-2019

129 2019-20 MOHAMMED MUDASSIR MOHD ABDUL A 201901023 23-09-2019

130 2019-20 JAIDEEP PANDHARINATH UNAWANE 201901024 23-09-2019

131 2019-20 PIYUSH PRAKASHRAO SELOKAR 201901025 23-09-2019

132 2019-20 PRAVIN PRAKASH KORE 201901026 23-09-2019

133 2019-20 KOMAL MAHADEV BANDGAR 201901027 23-09-2019

134 2019-20 GOVIND BIHARILAL ASOPA 201901028 23-09-2019

135 2019-20 HITESH VIJAY ZAMBARE 201901029 23-09-2019

136 2019-20 POOJA MUNJAJI WAGHMARE 201901030 23-09-2019

137 2019-20 KAWHALE SNEHLATA MANSINGH 201901031 23-09-2019

138 2019-20 SNEHAL NIWAS MORE 201901032 23-09-2019

139 2019-20 SHITAL ANKUSH DHAIBAR 201901033 23-09-2019

140 2019-20 SHRUTIKA PRAFULL NANDVIDKAR 201901034 23-09-2019

141 2019-20 SUNAYNA SURESH HAKKE 201901035 23-09-2019

142 2019-20 SWAPNIL CHANDRASHEKHAR NAGHATE 201901036 23-09-2019

143 2019-20 GAURI PANDURANG DAROI 201901037 23-09-2019



144 2019-20 SAMIR HUSEN SHAIKH 201901038 23-09-2019

145 2019-20 DAMINI ARUN PARKHI 201901039 23-09-2019

146 2019-20 SHITAL SHIVDAS THOMBARE 201901040 23-09-2019

147 2019-20 UMESH BALAVANT SHEWALE 201901041 23-09-2019

148 2019-20 AWED KHAN SHAMULLA KHAN 201901042 23-09-2019

149 2019-20 MOHAMMAD ARIF 201901043 23-09-2019

150 2019-20 AKSHAY ARUN GAIKWAD 201901044 23-09-2019

151 2019-20 SUNNY ARUN KAMBLE 201901045 23-09-2019

152 2019-20 BHARTI NAVNATH SUTAR 201901046 23-09-2019

153 2019-20 TIKHE HARSHADA CHANDRAKANT 201901047 23-09-2019

154 2019-20 KRANTI CHANDAR ADHAV (Wadekar) 201901048 23-09-2019

155 2019-20 JYOTI JAGANNATH KHARAT 201901049 23-09-2019

156 2019-20 SHITAL RAJESH WAYDE 201901050 23-09-2019

157 2019-20 RAHUL SHIVANAND HIPPARAGI 201901051 23-09-2019

158 2019-20 SAWAN KANBARAO HARALE 201901052 23-09-2019

159 2019-20 ROHAN RAMDAS CHINDHE 201901053 23-09-2019

160 2019-20 KIRAN ASHOK TARU 201901054 23-09-2019

161 2019-20 SHUBHAM ASHOK LAKHEKAR 201901055 23-09-2019

162 2019-20 GUNJAN KRISHNA WALDE 201901056 23-09-2019

163 2019-20 RAJU NARSING GAIKWAD 201901057 23-09-2019

164 2019-20 NIKITA LAXMANRAO WANANJE 201901058 23-09-2019



165 2019-20 CHAVAN SHIVAM MAHADEVRAO 201901059 23-09-2019

166 2019-20 CHETAN BISANLAL CHAUDHARI 201901060 23-09-2019

167 2019-20 RATHOD GANESH LAXMAN 201901061 23-09-2019

168 2019-20 AMOL KRUSHNA UGALE 201901062 23-09-2019

169 2019-20 VAIBHAV DNYANDEO MEHARE 201901063 23-09-2019

170 2019-20 VISHAL ARJUN WAGHMARE 201901064 23-09-2019

171 2019-20 SIDDHI RAMESH THAKUR 201901065 23-09-2019

172 2019-20 SIDDHESH NIVRUTTI WAGH 201901066 23-09-2019

173 2019-20 NISHA BYASJI PANDEY 201901067 23-09-2019

174 2019-20 GAIKWAD AKSHADA SHARAD 201901068 23-09-2019

175 2019-20 SURAJ PADMAKAR GAWAI 201901069 23-09-2019

176 2019-20 ADITYA JIVAN KHADE 201901070 23-09-2019

177 2019-20 SHRIYESH RAJENDRA KHADE 201901071 23-09-2019

178 2019-20 PRIYDARSHANI NAGNATH JADHAV 201901072 23-09-2019

179 2019-20 PASHA MUZAMMIL ASLAM 201901073 23-09-2019

180 2019-20 ROHINI RAMESH JADHAV 201901074 23-09-2019

181 2019-20 D ANVITA PATNAIK 201901075 23-09-2019

182 2019-20 SACHIN HEMANT SAHU 201901076 23-09-2019

183 2019-20 NITIN RAVINDRA PATIL 201901077 23-09-2019

184 2019-20 SHRUTI SANJAY HAGARE 201901078 23-09-2019

185 2019-20 SABAH SHAKEEL MULLA 201901079 23-09-2019



186 2019-20 ATUL MAHADEV KAKADE 201901080 23-09-2019

187 2019-20 PRIYA ASATI 201901081 23-09-2019

188 2019-20 VEDANTI DEVANAND KUCHAKE 201901082 23-09-2019

189 2019-20 BHAWNA DAS 201901083 23-09-2019

190 2019-20 VINAY KHAIRE 201901084 23-09-2019

191 2019-20 ASHI AGARWAL 201901085 23-09-2019

192 2019-20 MARAL RASHMI PRALHAD 201901086 23-09-2019

193 2019-20 KAVLE SACHIN JAMBLAPPA 201901087 23-09-2019

194 2019-20 MANE ASAVARI VISHNU 201901088 23-09-2019

195 2019-20 SUSHMA SINGH 201901089 23-09-2019

196 2019-20 KULKARNI RUSHIKESH SHRIKRISHNA 201901090 23-09-2019

197 2019-20 AKASH CHANABASAYYA SWAMI 201901091 23-09-2019

198 2019-20 RAJEEV SINGH TOMAR 201901092 23-09-2019

199 2019-20 PRIEYANSHA SAXENA 201901093 23-09-2019

200 2019-20 ASHI KHARE 201901094 23-09-2019

201 2019-20 NEHA PRAJAPATI 201901095 23-09-2019

202 2019-20 SAKHALKAR TANAY PRAKASH 201901096 23-09-2019

203 2019-20 JAYA SINGH 201901097 23-09-2019

204 2019-20
VISHWAKARMA SHRAVANKUMAR 

RAMMILAN
201901098 23-09-2019

205 2019-20 AYANDRILA MAJUMDAR 201901099 23-09-2019

206 2019-20 ABHISHEK KOLARKAR 201901100 23-09-2019



207 2019-20 IVY MAJUMDAR 201901101 23-09-2019

208 2019-20 NAMRATA ASHOK SHINDE 201901102 23-09-2019

209 2019-20 NITI KAUSHIK MANTRI 201901103 23-09-2019

210 2019-20 SWARUPA VASANTRAO GEDAM 201901104 23-09-2019

211 2019-20 RUSHIKESH SANJAY SURYAWANSHI 201901105 23-09-2019

212 2019-20 ANGAD ACHUTRAO PANCHAL 201901106 23-09-2019

213 2019-20 ANJALI VIJAY MANE 201901107 23-09-2019

214 2019-20 SANKET ANNASAHEB KATORE 201901109 23-09-2019

215 2019-20 LANDGE SHRIHARI SOPAN 201901111 23-09-2019

216 2019-20 SHIVKANYA MAHADEV MULE 201901112 23-09-2019

217 2019-20 DIPAK SADASHIV ANERAO 201901113 23-09-2019

218 2019-20 RAVINDRA SHRIKRISHNA JADE 201901114 23-09-2019

219 2019-20 AKSHAY RAMESH GAWANDE 201901115 23-09-2019

220 2019-20 PRAJAKTA NAMDEO PATOLE 201901116 23-09-2019

221 2019-20 YOGESH KALYAN LANDE 201901117 23-09-2019

222 2019-20 DIPAK SHIVAJI KUTE 201901118 23-09-2019

223 2019-20 RAVINDRA DATTATRAY LONDHE 201901119 23-09-2019

224 2019-20 POOJA DADA GAIKWAD 201901120 23-09-2019

225 2019-20 SHUBHAM CHANDRAKANT KAWANKAR 201901121 23-09-2019

226 2019-20 SHRIRAJ RAVINDRA SADALE 201901122 23-09-2019

227 2019-20 AMRUTKAR MAYUR SUNIL 201901123 23-09-2019



228 2019-20 JYOTI VASANT DHAGE 201901124 23-09-2019

229 2019-20 KARANKUMAR ASHOK SURYAWANSHI 201901125 23-09-2019

230 2019-20 JUMANA SHABBIR GARI 201901126 23-09-2019

231 2019-20 MAYUR SHASHIKANT NIMHAN 201901127 23-09-2019

232 2019-20 CANON RAJESH MEHTA 201901128 23-09-2019

233 2019-20 INAMDAR BIRJIS MUZAFFAR 201901129 23-09-2019

234 2019-20 NIKUMBH APURVA AJAY 201901130 23-09-2019

235 2019-20 V K SUBODH 201901131 23-09-2019

236 2019-20 CHAUDHARI HRISHIKESH SATISH 201901132 23-09-2019

237 2019-20 DHANSHREE SANJAY WASANKAR 201901133 23-09-2019

238 2019-20 SHAMAL ARPITABIRANCHI 201901134 23-09-2019

239 2019-20 ANCY S ABRAHAM 201901135 23-09-2019

240 2019-20 SWETA DUNG DUNG 201901136 23-09-2019



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Academic Year  
2018-2019 

 



Sr.

No.
Year Name

Student 

enrollment 

number 

Date of 

enrolment

1 2018-19 NEHA  SUSHILKUMAR CHHABADIA 201701001 30/08/2017

2 2018-19 SNEHASHISH  SUNIL SHINDE 201701002 30/08/2017

3 2018-19 PUNAM  VISHNU  BITAKE 201701003 30/08/2017

4 2018-19 AMOL  GORAKH  MAHAJAN 201701004 30/08/2017

5 2018-19 SURAJ  SURESH  KARPE 201701005 30/08/2017

6 2018-19 SUGANDHA  GANPAT DESHMUKH 201701006 30/08/2017

7 2018-19 AJIT  MURLEEDHAR DHAYGUDE 201701007 30/08/2017

8 2018-19 AKASH  VYANKATESH MAMIDWAR 201701008 30/08/2017

9 2018-19 GAWANDE  OM  VILAS 201701010 30/08/2017

10 2018-19 MOHITE  SOHAM KAKASAHEB 201701011 30/08/2017

11 2018-19 SANTOSH  MADHUKAR PANDHAVALE 201701012 30/08/2017

12 2018-19 HARSHAL  SHIRISH  POTNIS 201701016 30/08/2017

13 2018-19 ANJALI  KHANDU  BOTE 201701017 30/08/2017

14 2018-19 RAMDAS  VASANT  SANAP 201701018 30/08/2017

15 2018-19 SURESH  GULABRAO CHORMALE 201701019 30/08/2017

16 2018-19 ROHIT  VILAS  SAWANT 201701020 30/08/2017

17 2018-19 PATIL  DURGESH RAVINDRA 201701021 30/08/2017

Academic Year 2018-19 

MBA(I & II Year) - Total 251 Students



18 2018-19 VINOD  VITHALRAO  PAWAR 201701022 30/08/2017

19 2018-19 SATISH  VISHNU  GAWAI 201701023 30/08/2017

20 2018-19 ASHISH  ANANDA PANGREKAR 201701024 30/08/2017

21 2018-19 POOJA  GOVIND  SHRIPAT 201701027 30/08/2017

22 2018-19 MAHENDRA  ASHOK JADHAV 201701028 30/08/2017

23 2018-19 PRIYANKA  SHASHIKANT GAIKWAD 201701034 30/08/2017

24 2018-19 KHANDARE  NARAYAN VITTHAL 201701035 30/08/2017

25 2018-19 YAMINI  CHANDRAKANT BONDHATE 201701038 30/08/2017

26 2018-19 DINESH  PANDHARI HATWAR 201701039 30/08/2017

27 2018-19 RAHUL  SUNIL  SHAHARE 201701044 30/08/2017

28 2018-19 PRASHANT  MAHADEVRAO GIRI 201701045 30/08/2017

29 2018-19 SWATI  PARASHRAM MAKASARE 201701047 30/08/2017

30 2018-19 PRAVIN  CHHAGAN  LATE 201701048 30/08/2017

31 2018-19 DESHMUKH  MUDASSIR MAQSOOD 201701049 30/08/2017

32 2018-19 TUSHAR  BHARAT  SAWANT 201701050 30/08/2017

33 2018-19 BIJWE  ANKUSH VASANTRAO 201701051 30/08/2017

34 2018-19 CHARUSHILA  BHATU SURYAWANSHI 201701055 30/08/2017

35 2018-19 CHANDRAMOHAN  SUBHASH BILLARY 201701056 30/08/2017

36 2018-19 MARUTI  ABBASAHEB  KOLI 201701058 30/08/2017

37 2018-19 DALAVE  SACHIN  BHARAT 201701059 30/08/2017

38 2018-19 RUSHABH  SHYAMSUNDER HELWADE 201701060 30/08/2017



39 2018-19 KULDEEP  HIRAMAN  PAWAR 201701062 30/08/2017

40 2018-19 SACHIN  BABURAO  PAWAR 201701065 30/08/2017

41 2018-19 PRATIKSHA  BHAGWAN HINGE 201701067 30/08/2017

42 2018-19 LANDGE  PALLAVI SIDDHARTH 201701068 30/08/2017

43 2018-19 SANTOSH  VILASRAO BHOSALE 201701069 30/08/2017

44 2018-19 SARKATE  PAVAN PARASRAM 201701071 30/08/2017

45 2018-19 PRAGATI  PRADEEP DESHPANDE 201701072 30/08/2017

46 2018-19 JYOTI  SUDHAKAR  KAKDE 201701073 30/08/2017

47 2018-19 SHAHARUKH  MAULASAB SAYYAD 201701074 30/08/2017

48 2018-19 SHIVANI  LAXMAN ASHTAKAR 201701075 30/08/2017

49 2018-19 ZEESHAN  FASIUDDIN  SK 201701076 30/08/2017

50 2018-19 SHAKIB  RAHEMAN  PINJARI 201701077 30/08/2017

51 2018-19 ANIKET  SANJAY  MHATRE 201701078 30/08/2017

52 2018-19 HEMALATHA  SURESH  GALI 201701079 30/08/2017

53 2018-19 ROSHANI  HARI  MATKAR 201701081 30/08/2017

54 2018-19 KRISHNA CHANDRABHUSHAN JAISWAL 201701085 30/08/2017

55 2018-19 AKSHAY  RAINA 201701086 30/08/2017

56 2018-19 SHUBHAM  AJAY  SHARMA 201701087 30/08/2017

57 2018-19 APOORVA  JAIN 201701088 30/08/2017

58 2018-19 RAVI  TEKCHAND  SHARMA 201701089 30/08/2017

59 2018-19 PRANAV  SHEKHAR 201701090 30/08/2017



60 2018-19 NILESH  AVADHESH  JHA 201701091 30/08/2017

61 2018-19 NITIN  RAINA 201701092 30/08/2017

62 2018-19 AMIT  WANI 201701093 30/08/2017

63 2018-19 ANKITA  JAISINGHANI 201701094 30/08/2017

64 2018-19 PANZAMUTI  BRAHMA 201701095 30/08/2017

65 2018-19 SHISHIR  BAGHEL 201701096 30/08/2017

66 2018-19 BHANDARY  SHAILASHREE VITTHAL 201701097 30/08/2017

67 2018-19 CHAVAN  SATISH  SHRIRAM 201701098 30/08/2017

68 2018-19 THAKUR  VIJAY  VINOD 201701099 30/08/2017

69 2018-19 BHAMBURE  PRITAM BALKRISHNA 201701100 30/08/2017

70 2018-19 DAKSH  VEDANT RATNAPARKHI 201701101 30/08/2017

71 2018-19 PARDESHI  BHAKTI VASUDEO 201701102 30/08/2017

72 2018-19 MONIKA  RAMU  KODPE 201701103 30/08/2017

73 2018-19 SHAIKH  AKEEL  SAMSHER 201701104 30/08/2017

74 2018-19 PARDESHI  POOJA VASUDEO 201701105 30/08/2017

75 2018-19 AVIKESH  EKNATH  MOTHE 201701106 30/08/2017

76 2018-19 PATIL  VIVEK  NAMDEO 201701107 30/08/2017

77 2018-19 SINGH  PRIYANKA  SANJAY 201701108 30/08/2017

78 2018-19 NAMRATA  SINGH 201701109 30/08/2017

79 2018-19 RAM  PRAMOD  PATHAK 201701110 30/08/2017

80 2018-19 AMIT  NIRMAL  ROY 201701111 30/08/2017



81 2018-19 DEEPALI  LADHA 201701112 30/08/2017

82 2018-19 LAVINA  SUNIL  HINDUJA 201701113 30/08/2017

83 2018-19 VINAYAK  BAWEJA 201701114 30/08/2017

84 2018-19 SAARIM  FAROOQUI 201701115 30/08/2017

85 2018-19 SHUBHAM  BHUTRA 201701116 30/08/2017

86 2018-19 RISHABH  JAIN 201701117 30/08/2017

87 2018-19 HAMANTA  KUMAR TRIPATHY 201701118 30/08/2017

88 2018-19 RUBIYA  KHAN 201701119 30/08/2017

89 2018-19 PRAJAKTA  ATUL  KULKARNI 201701121 30/08/2017

90 2018-19 ANUP  RAGHUNATH  MOTE 201701124 30/08/2017

91 2018-19 MADHURI  SUBHASH GAWALE 201701125 30/08/2017

92 2018-19 POOJA  MARUTI  KAMBLE 201701130 30/08/2017

93 2018-19 AKSHAY  ARVIND  PATIL 201701133 30/08/2017

94 2018-19 VIKAS  TUKARAM  KAMBLE 201701134 30/08/2017

95 2018-19 AKSHAY  MANOHAR  KAMBLE 201701136 30/08/2017

96 2018-19 SUMEDH  NARESH  POL 201701137 30/08/2017

97 2018-19 VAISHALI  YASHWANT DHAS 201701139 30/08/2017

98 2018-19 SHARMA  MOHIT KAMALKISHOR 201701141 30/08/2017

99 2018-19 VISHAL  TRYMBAKRAO SAKHARE 201701143 30/08/2017

100 2018-19 MADHALE  SWAPNIL DINKAR 201701144 30/08/2017

101 2018-19 DISHA  AVINASH SANDHANE 201701145 30/08/2017



102 2018-19 SARVESH  SUBHASH NARVEKAR 201701146 30/08/2017

103 2018-19 VISHAL  PREM  VERMA 201701149 30/08/2017

104 2018-19 CHANDRAYEE CHAKRABORTY 201701151 30/08/2017

105 2018-19 MUMANE  SHWETA  SHIVRAJ 201701152 30/08/2017

106 2018-19 GADPAYLE  NIKHIL  ARUN 201701154 30/08/2017

107 2018-19 PRATHAMESH RADHAKRISHNA  JOSHI 201701155 30/08/2017

108 2018-19 DASARI  UJWAL NARSIMHARAMULU 201701157 30/08/2017

109 2018-19 SIJIN  THANKACHAN 201701158 30/08/2017

110 2018-19 VIPIN  KUMAR  VERMA 201701159 30/08/2017

111 2018-19 RAJSHEKHAR  SINGH 201701160 30/08/2017

112 2018-19 SOURAV  SONI 201701161 30/08/2017

113 2018-19 INDERJIT  SINGH 201701162 30/08/2017

114 2018-19 NAKAR  KALPESHKUMAR 201701163 30/08/2017

115 2018-19 BIRENDRA  KUMAR  PRASAD 201701164 30/08/2017

116 2018-19 SHIVANI  SAKET 201701166 30/08/2017

117 2018-19 SABLE  PRIYANKA  DEEPAK 201701168 30/08/2017

118 2018-19 DINESH  PANWAR 201701169 30/08/2017

119 2018-19 BORGE SUSHMA BAGAJI 201601093 14/08/2016

120 2018-19 GAWAI AVINASH 201601026 14/08/2016

121 2018-19 RODE ANIL 201601081 14/08/2016

122 2018-19 ALHAT DIPAK 201601082 14/08/2016



123 2018-19 ABRAHAM JOSEPH 201801001 30-08-2018

124 2018-19 GADHE PRATIKSHA SAHEBRAO 201801002 30-08-2018

125 2018-19 THOMBARE KAUSTUBH VISHWANATH 201801003 30-08-2018

126 2018-19 RUTWIK SUDHIR BOROLE 201801004 30-08-2018

127 2018-19 SOHEL ASHPAK PATHAN 201801005 30-08-2018

128 2018-19 MANISH MAHESH PARAB 201801006 30-08-2018

129 2018-19 BORADE BHUSHAN BHARAT 201801007 30-08-2018

130 2018-19 AKSHAY MAHESH SATARDEKAR 201801008 30-08-2018

131 2018-19 PAYAL VISHNU GORE 201801009 30-08-2018

132 2018-19 SHREYA BABURAO AMBHORE 201801010 30-08-2018

133 2018-19 CHAITRALI SATISH TOLE 201801011 30-08-2018

134 2018-19 MILIND VITTHAL MOHITE 201801012 30-08-2018

135 2018-19 RAJAT SINGH TANWAR 201801013 30-08-2018

136 2018-19 MANCHAK SUNIL BACHATE 201801014 30-08-2018

137 2018-19 YUVRAJ BHAU WAGHMODE 201801015 30-08-2018

138 2018-19 AMIT RAJENDRA MORE 201801016 30-08-2018

139 2018-19 MAHESHWARI ANIL PATIL 201801017 30-08-2018

140 2018-19 SHUBHAM BABURAO HIWALE 201801018 30-08-2018

141 2018-19 SUSHIL SANJAY PATIL 201801019 30-08-2018

142 2018-19 SAHIL DINKARRAO POLE 201801020 30-08-2018

143 2018-19 PATIL SONALI SHANKAR 201801021 30-08-2018



144 2018-19 MANISH MANIKRAO SHINDE 201801022 30-08-2018

145 2018-19 SULBHA RAVINDRA SALVE 201801023 30-08-2018

146 2018-19 AKASH SUBHASHRAO DESHMUKH 201801024 30-08-2018

147 2018-19 RAHUL RAMESH SASANE 201801025 30-08-2018

148 2018-19 VISHNU YAMAJI LAGAD 201801027 30-08-2018

149 2018-19 KAVITA SAMBHAJI SONAVANE 201801028 30-08-2018

150 2018-19 ANKUSH UDHAV GUTTE 201801029 30-08-2018

151 2018-19 VASUDEV SHIVAJI MURTDKAR 201801030 30-08-2018

152 2018-19 LAXMI KALAPPA BAMNE 201801031 30-08-2018

153 2018-19 ASHISH BALASAHEB SHINDE 201801032 30-08-2018

154 2018-19 SHRUTI SUNIL ROKADE 201801033 30-08-2018

155 2018-19 SURAJ SUBHASH EKARE 201801034 30-08-2018

156 2018-19 SAGAR SURYAKANT BANDGAR 201801035 30-08-2018

157 2018-19 SUSHMITA SANJAY TARU 201801036 30-08-2018

158 2018-19 MAHENDRA SHRISHAIL MASALE 201801037 30-08-2018

159 2018-19 PRAVIN ASHOK SALVE 201801038 30-08-2018

160 2018-19 KUDALE KIRAN DNYANESHWAR 201801039 30-08-2018

161 2018-19 NIKHIL DILIP NARWADE 201801040 30-08-2018

162 2018-19 PRAVIN NIVRUTTIRAO JADHAV 201801041 30-08-2018

163 2018-19 KASBE VINOD ASHRUBA 201801042 30-08-2018

164 2018-19 DIKSHA RAVINDRA DAMEDHAR 201801043 30-08-2018



165 2018-19 ANIKET BUVASO SHINDE 201801044 30-08-2018

166 2018-19 JANHAVI RAJKUMAR AMBULAGE 201801045 30-08-2018

167 2018-19 PRATHMESH KAILAS JETHE 201801046 30-08-2018

168 2018-19 SYED SHAKIR SYED NASIR 201801047 30-08-2018

169 2018-19 RHUTUJA CHAITALI GOSAVI 201801048 30-08-2018

170 2018-19 DIPAK SAHEBRAO TIDAKE 201801049 30-08-2018

171 2018-19 OM NARSING GORE 201801050 30-08-2018

172 2018-19 NITESH SHANKAR GAWALI 201801051 30-08-2018

173 2018-19 AKSHAY PRADEEP RAHATE 201801052 30-08-2018

174 2018-19 PRATIKSHA RAMESH MORE 201801053 30-08-2018

175 2018-19 SUYASH SATISH NALAWADE 201801054 30-08-2018

176 2018-19 YOGESH VILAS JEJURKAR 201801055 30-08-2018

177 2018-19 SANTOSH BHIMRAV PATIL 201801056 30-08-2018

178 2018-19 MOHINI POPAT GADHAVE 201801057 30-08-2018

179 2018-19 MAHESH HANUMANT GODASE 201801058 30-08-2018

180 2018-19 RAHUL SURYAKANT PATIL 201801059 30-08-2018

181 2018-19 NITESH ASHOK GANGALE 201801060 30-08-2018

182 2018-19 ASMITA RAMESH KAKADE 201801061 30-08-2018

183 2018-19 KHUSHAL DADAJI PATIL 201801062 30-08-2018

184 2018-19 RUSHIKESH VISHNU SHITOLE 201801064 30-08-2018

185 2018-19 SHRIRANG NITIN NENE 201801065 30-08-2018



186 2018-19 SHIVAM VINOD SHARMA 201801066 30-08-2018

187 2018-19 SUSHANT M BALWADKAR 201801067 30-08-2018

188 2018-19 JOSHI BHAGYASHREE ANIL 201801068 30-08-2018

189 2018-19 JAMBURE SANDEEP GOKUL 201801069 30-08-2018

190 2018-19 CHAVAN RUTUJA RAVINDRA 201801070 30-08-2018

191 2018-19 PATEL MAHAVIR NEMARAM 201801071 30-08-2018

192 2018-19 JOSHI SHAMLI ANIL 201801072 30-08-2018

193 2018-19 AWACHITE PRATIBHA SAMPAT 201801073 30-08-2018

194 2018-19 BONAWATE PRAJAKTA BHIKAJI 201801074 30-08-2018

195 2018-19 NIKITA SAMBHAJI JADHAV 201801075 30-08-2018

196 2018-19 CHAVHAN KALYANI RAMDAS 201801076 30-08-2018

197 2018-19 AANCHAL GUPTA 201801077 30-08-2018

198 2018-19 ANKIT MALI 201801078 30-08-2018

199 2018-19 GIDEON AROKIARAJ JOHN 201801079 30-08-2018

200 2018-19 KARAN NIKHIL THAKKAR 201801080 30-08-2018

201 2018-19 MAYANK SINGH 201801081 30-08-2018

202 2018-19 YELALE SIDDHESHWAR BHARAT 201801082 30-08-2018

203 2018-19 GUPTA SHEFALI SUBHASH 201801083 30-08-2018

204 2018-19 SIDDHARTH PATEL 201801084 30-08-2018

205 2018-19 SHEKHAR 201801085 30-08-2018

206 2018-19 ALIASGAR NAGPURWALA 201801086 30-08-2018



207 2018-19 KONDAPALLI SIVA KRISHNA 201801087 30-08-2018

208 2018-19 JAYANT AGARWAL 201801088 30-08-2018

209 2018-19 K CHANDU 201801089 30-08-2018

210 2018-19 UKE PAYAL VIJAY 201801090 30-08-2018

211 2018-19 PRIYANKA DASH 201801091 30-08-2018

212 2018-19 KANCHAN KUMARI 201801092 30-08-2018

213 2018-19 AAKASH KUMAR MAURYA 201801093 30-08-2018

214 2018-19
UDAY LAXMIKANT

RATHI
201801094 30-08-2018

215 2018-19 NAYANANANDA DASNATH 201801095 30-08-2018

216 2018-19 BANSODE TANAJI MOHAN 201801096 30-08-2018

217 2018-19
SHRINIVAS SOPANRAO

DHULGUNDE
201801097 30-08-2018

218 2018-19 NILESH SHASHIKANT BHAWSAR 201801098 30-08-2018

219 2018-19 SHUBHAM RAMESH BANSOD 201801099 30-08-2018

220 2018-19 SHINDE VAIBHAV PRABHAKAR 201801101 30-08-2018

221 2018-19 PAWAR SHEKHAR SHIVAJIRAO 201801102 30-08-2018

222 2018-19 DEEPAK NANDU GITE 201801103 30-08-2018

223 2018-19 MADANE  DIGAMBAR GOVIND 201801104 30-08-2018

224 2018-19 MANGESH PRADIPRAO TAK 201801105 30-08-2018

225 2018-19 GARJE DILIP NARAYAN 201801106 30-08-2018

226 2018-19 MANJIREE SURESH FUTANE 201801107 30-08-2018

227 2018-19 PRATIKSHA NANA IJAGAJ 201801108 30-08-2018



228 2018-19 RAHUL SAHEB WAGHMARE 201801109 30-08-2018

229 2018-19 MOHINI SURESHRAO GARJE 201801110 30-08-2018

230 2018-19 ABHISHEK SHAMBHUNATH TIWARI 201801111 30-08-2018

231 2018-19 ADITI SATYANARAYAN NAGAR 201801112 30-08-2018

232 2018-19 BHAGYASHRI DWARKADAS BHALERAO 201801113 30-08-2018

233 2018-19 KIRAN ASHOK GOSAVI 201801114 30-08-2018

234 2018-19 GATHADE  AJAY SURYAKANT 201801115 30-08-2018

235 2018-19 SHARAD BAPUSAHEB PATIL 201801117 30-08-2018

236 2018-19 MRUGASIRSA MOHANTY 201801118 30-08-2018

237 2018-19 ABHISHEK TYAGI 201801119 30-08-2018

238 2018-19 RAUT  SHARAYU RAJESH 201801120 30-08-2018

239 2018-19 REDEKAR PRIYANKA PRAKASH 201801121 30-08-2018

240 2018-19 ROHIT RAVI SHARMA 201801123 30-08-2018

241 2018-19 SUBHAM KUMAR SINGH 201801125 30-08-2018

242 2018-19 ABHINAV GUPTA 201801126 30-08-2018

243 2018-19 KM ANCHAL SHARMA 201801127 30-08-2018

244 2018-19 SHINDE  ROHAN ARUN 201801128 30-08-2018

245 2018-19 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 201801129 30-08-2018

246 2018-19 MADHUR CHHAPARWAL 201801130 30-08-2018

247 2018-19 SNEHA SONI 201801131 30-08-2018

248 2018-19 SHUBHAM KUMAR 201801133 30-08-2018



249 2018-19 SHUBHAM KUMAR PANDY 201801134 30-08-2018

250 2018-19 KULKARNI PRANALI SACHIN 201801135 30-08-2018

251 2018-19 KIRTI LAXMAN DHOTE 201801136 30-08-2018


